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The
IN THE COURT OF APPEALS =3
OF THE STATE OF WASHINGTON &
_DIVISION SAE _EEe
IN RE Personol Restraint ) @ =
Pe‘\’] "’l o O -(: : ;
) NO. 42682-5-T
Rﬁ\lﬂd'd@ De\saolo‘ )
PetiHoner )
; DECLARATION OF MAILING
)
)
I, Re7 na) olo : De\ 34440 , do hereby declare under penalty of perury under -

the laws of the Staté of Washington that the following is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge and belief:

That on thisso‘%iay of  Mar<h , 2009 , I did process through the

law library at the Prairie Cor:Factilityin accordance with institutional mail policy,

‘First Class Postage prepaid, to be placed in the U.S. Mail, addressed to:

Prt)Secw‘HAﬁ A'H'N, kl!\j Co\u\
One Unjon Sguare IW'S‘SL' K)nj CO,WJ\] Courthouse
600 Univers) Sireet 5/10 Third A\)enua

SeatHe, WA 98j0l-YH170 Seattle, WA 98I0Y

true cop{ies] of following document(s] in the above referenced cause number:

Court of APPeolS | D‘luisfon One

DECLARATION oF MATLING E

AFFIDAVIT IN SufPPorT RE: WoRK RECORDS
RFEIRRUIT oF MARTrJ DELEAPS CUTTERREZ ) :
JENNIFER ' ' 3/ .
QS;§>"n”wmmaﬁﬁﬁ§g§ ;i{&;c?
4 - (Ndme, Signature) z
(Nameé. Pant)

DOC # $7, PCF, Cellk E~C-
P-o-ﬁ%%%—soo clit2ot-/o7

Appleton, MN. 56208
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WASHINGTON STATE COURT OF APPEALS
DIVISION ONE

IN RE Personal Restraint

Petition of: Cause No. 6268Z2-5-1
Reynaldo Delgado,
Petitioner, AFFIDAVIT IN SUPPORT

Ve
RE: WORK RECORDS

State of Washington,
Resgpondent.

et Nt N N Nt N N Nl N N Nt Nt it

Comes now Reynaldo Delgado, the Petitioner, Pro se, in the
above entitled case and hereby does depose and state:

1. That I am over the age of 21 years, a resident of the
United States, and currently residing in the State of
Minnesota; and I am competent to testify if so required.

2, That I am currently incarcerated in a Corrections
Corporation of America (cca) facility called Prairie
Correctional Facility (PCF), P.O. Box 500 Appleton, MN 56208;
pursuant to a Judgement and Sentence of the State of Washington
and under the custody and supervision of the Washinghton State

Department of Corrections.
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3. That on February 26, 2009, I received a notarized
statement and documentation in the form of ‘'work records' from
Traci Towers, the Payroll Specialist at my former employer
-Peter Pan Seafoods Inc.. See Exhibit "A"

4., These documents are to supplement/update the previously
submitted work history records which I had previously submitted
as evidence of my work history because; I had mistakenly marked
on the first documents - unaware at the time - that this may
render them inadmissible. See Exhibit "B"

5. These supplemented/updated documents are in their
original form and have not been altered by me,

6. These documents are prima facie evidence of my work
history record with Peter Pan Seafoods Inc.. Exhibit "A-D"

7. There will be no prejudice to the Respondent with the
supplementation of these documents as the previously submitted
documents were altered by me by accident, as I did not know of
the requirement that they remain in their original form and;
the supplemented documents are essentially identical minus my
added markings to the first set of documents.

8. The Respondent will not be prejudiced by the
supplementation as currently the Respondent has till April 13,

2009 to submit a response.
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9. That it is important that the correct an unaltered
documents and notarized statement be added to the record on
review to ensure the court has all records necessary to effect
a full review.

10. It is the responsibility that the Petitioner ensure the
record is complete for review pursuant to the court rules and
prior court decisions.

I hereby affirm under the penalty of perjury to
laws of the United States and the laws of the
States of Minnesota and Washington that the
statements contained herein are true and correct

to the best of my knowledge, understanding,
memory, and belief,.

Affirmed this @T‘day of March |, 2009

il Lo

REynaldo Delgadd WA DOC 889357
CCA/Prairie Correctional Facility
P.O. Box 500 EC 110

Appleton, MN 56208
JENNIFER WECKWERTH
NOTARY PUBLIC-MINNESOTA
My Comm. Exp. Jan. 31, 2010

Sworn/Affirmed before me this

30 say or Maredn | 2009
2\ Uee fudusi

tarw Public/in and for the

county ot Koo QutRi, Do
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TN AND FOR THE COURT OF APPEALS, DIV. T
OF THE STATE OF WASHINGTON
STATE OF WASHINGTON)

) ss. Cause No. 62682-5-1
County of KING ) PRP of REYNALDO DELGADO

AFFIDAVIT
Pursuant to 28 U.S.C. § 1746 No Notary Required

MARTIN DELGADO, ON OATH, states the following: In regards to my twin bro-

i ort of his innocence in the charges for .-
which he has been accused, from Aug. 1, 2002, to Aug. 31, 2004, between

these dates, my brother was living and working in the state of Alaska.

I, Martin Delgado, am a witness for my brother, Reynaldo Delgado, and I

téstify to the truth and nothing but the truth in this matter. I am of

sound mind and available to be called as a witness at any time for the

defense of my brother during and throughout the time of these false alle-

gations brought against him. For the record, my brother was working for

Peter Pan Seafood in the State of Alaska during the time of these alleg-

ations. The phone number for Peter Pan Seafood is (206) 728-6000, main

office. Again, I am available as a witness on behalf of my brother, Rey-

naldo Delgado, at any convenience for the Court in this matter, and he is
innocent of the charges against him by reason of unavailabiiity.

Between the dates of Aug. 1, 2002, and Aug. 31, 2004, my brother, Reynaldo
Delgado, was in the state of Alaska.

During this time, my brother was not with his daughters. In June of 2001,

his daughters, Zuley and Geneive, were with the babysitter, Mrs. Maria

Gomez, at Sunnyside, WA. She was the one taking care of them for two years,

between 2001 and 2002. She is the babysitter and lives at 519 1/2 Bagly

Rd., Sunnyside, WA. (509) 839-6268. Also, on August 31, 2004, Reynaldo's

daughters were no longer with him. They were with CPS, with case worker

Naomi. They were taken by CPS on the day of August 28, 2004, and on these

dates, Reynaldo was working in the state of Alaska. Also, we have all the

records of days worked and many witnesses. His attorney never called any

witpesses, for my brother.
SCCC Law Library - Affidavit No Notary 2 OF.doc Page | of 2




Telephone number - (206) 499-1128

[Martin Delgada Gutierrez __,am over the age of majority and competent to

testify and herein attest under penalty of perjury that all statements contained herein is the
absolute truth. '

Affidavit pursuant to 28 U.S.C. § 1746 and DICKINSON V. WAINWRIGHT, 626 F.
2d 1184 (1980) sworn as true and correct under penalty of perjury has full force of
and does not have to be verified by notary public.

Respectfully submitted on this 28, Th day of February, of , 2009,

A 12309/,
3./7—02

MAr
Print or Type Name
186612, first st south, BUrin wa
Institu}ipn ‘ 98148
Reynaldo Delgado,#889357
Address
Box, 500 EB110appleton Minnesota sg208
City State Zip

SCCC Law Library - Affidavit No Notary 2 OF.doc Page 2 of 2
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SEAFOODS. INC.
v

THE TENTH FLOOR
2200 SIXTH AVENUE

February 26, 2009 SEATTLE, WA 98121-1820

206.728.6000
OPERATION FAX 206.441.9090
SALES FAX 206.728.1855

Reynaldo Delgado, # 889357 WA
CCA / Prairie Correctional Facility
Box 500 E-B-110

Appleton, MN 56208

Dear Mr. Delgado:

Per your request, attached is a copy of what was mailed Victoria Freer on April
14, 2005, faxed to Anthony Savage on 11/10/05 and resent to you on Nov. 11,
20086.

If you need additional information, please contact me.
Sincerely,

T i O
Traci Towers

Payroll Specialist
206-727-7279

STATE OF WASHINGTON]
COUNTY OF KING]

I certify that | know or have satisfactory evidence that TRACI TOWERS signed this
instrument and acknowledged it to be their free and voluntary act and deed for the uses
and purposes therein mentioned.

Dated Q/ Z{///
e

ark R. Adams
NOTARY PUBLIC in and for the

'
I,,, State of

. 4 residing at SE77Z&~ Lez
vt 2 My commission expires: 2
L2
iz
0 ::c?g
P o S
%or: w'\ca‘i\q?‘

LTS
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Reynaldo Delgado # 889357 WA
CCA/Prairie Correctional Facility
Box 500 E-B-110

Appleton, MN 56208

February 15, 2009

Peter Pan Seafoods, Inc.
Attention: Mary Lee Horgan
Human Resource Assistant
The Tenth Floor

2200 Sixth Avenue

Seattle, WA 98121-1820

RE: Request for Notarized Declaration
Dear Mary Lee Horgan, Human Resource Assistant,

I am in litigation in regards to my criminal apgpeal and would
like to regyuest a notarized declaration that the work history
records that you sent my court appointed attorney Victoria
Freer on April 14, 2005 by mail, the work history records
faxed to my retained defense attorney Anthony Savage which
consisted of 44 pages of information faxed from the fax number
of (206)682-1885 at 9:28 a.m., and the work history records
sent to Monroe Washington to me are true and correct copies of
my work history for the time jgeriod of January 2000 through
October 2004, vhila working at Peter Pan Seafoods, Inc..

This reyuest to so that the documents will meet the
admissibility as business records gursuant to Revised Code of
Washington {RCW) 5.45.020; and an UUnsworn statement,
certification gursuant to 9A.72.085.

1 am Ssorry for the delay in writing to request this
documentation but the information was not used by either
Victoria Freer aor Anthony Savage during my jury trial and so I
am using the information as jpart of my jpersonal restraint
retition in order to argue for a new trial in my case.

I would like to thank you in advance for your assistance and
have enclosed copies of the documents that show it was sent to
the above stated individuals on the dates shown above.

If there i8 a cost for the notarized declaration glease let me
know and for any incidental costs such as postage, etc. so
that I can remit them to you.

Sincerely

% OW/ 62/15 Jog
Reyfialdo Delgado

ce: file



THE TENTH FLOOR

2200 SIXTH AVENUE
SEATTLE, WA 98121-1820
206.728.6000

OPERATION FAX 206.441.9090
SALES FAX 206.728.1855

SEAFOODS, INC.

FACSIMILE MEMORANDUM

TO; J 2 FROM: %
% DATE: m <

FAX NO. 206 4% 1-/896~ NO. OF PAGES: 44 TME: 2025 4 m

MESSAGE:

- i
‘

i

4L
=
v
7N
I
[

N

The information contained in this facsimile message is confidential, may be privileged, and is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above. If you, the reader of this message, are not the intended recipient or the agent or employee
responsible for delivering this transmission to the intended recipient, you are expressly prohibited from copying,
disseminating, distributing or in any other way using any of the information contained in this facsimile message.



SEAFOODS. INC,

Na—

April 14, 2005

Victoria Freer
420 W. Harrison St., Suite 101
Kent, WA 98032

Re: REYNALDO DELGADO

Dear Ms. Freer:

THE TENTH FLOOR

2200 SIXTH AVENUE
SEATTLE, WA 98121-1820
206.728.6000

OPERATION FAX 206.441.9090
SALES FAX 206.728.1855

Reynaldo Delgado requested a copy of his work history with Peter Pan
Seafoods starting January 2000 through October 2004. Per his request,

we are forwarding this information to you.

Sincerely,

LW7 [fé %//Mﬁsz

Mary Lee Horgan
Human Resource Assistant

Attachment
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R

DELGADO, REYNALDO

2000
JANUARY
FEBUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

. 2001
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

2002
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

POSTION
Processor
Processor
Processor
Processor

Egg Technican
Egg Technican

Pollock/Salt Cod Lead
Pollock/Salt Cod Lead
Pollock/Salt Cod Lead
Pollock/Sait Cod Lead
Egg Techrican
Egg Technican
Egg Technican
Egg Technican
Egg Technican

Pollock/Salt Cod Lead
Pollock/Salt Cod Lead
Pollock/Salt Cod Lead
Poliock/Salt Cod Lead
Egg Technican
Egg Technican
Egg Technican
Egg Technican

JANUARY 2000 - JANUARY 2005

WAGE
6.6
6.6
6.6
7.35

9.69
9.69

7.65
7.65
7.65°
7.65
9.88
9.88
9.88
9.88
9.88

7.8
7.8
7.8
7.8
9.88
9.88
9.88
9.88



2003
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

2004
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER

Pollock/Salt Cod Lead
Pollock/Salt Cod Lead
Pollock/Salt Cod Lead

Egg Technican
Egg Technican
Egg Technican

Pollock/Salt Cod Lead
Poliock/Salt Cod Lead
Pollock/Salt Cod Lead

Egg Technican
Egg Technican
Egg Technican

8.15
8.15

9.88
9.88
9.88

8.2
5.2
8.2

10.03
10.03
10.03
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04/01/00 -> 01/22/05

y

0D |

rage 0007
01/22/2005 08:35

DELADO, REYNALDO 7084 210
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Wed 01/10 Unscheduled
Thu 01/11 Unscheduled
Fri 01/12 Unscheduled
Sat 01/12 Unscheduled
Sun 01/14 Unscheduled
Mon 01/15 Unscheduled
Tue 01/16 Unscheduled
Wed 01/17 Unscheduled
Thu 01/18 Unscheduled
Fri 01/19 Unscheduled
Sat 01/20 Unscheduled
Sun 01/21 0800 GO2 0900 1.00 1.00 -
Mon 01/22 1800 P07 0000 M 0045 0630 12.00 13.00 o
Tue 01/23 1730 P07 0003 M 0021 0900 15.00 28.00
Wed 01/24 1807 GO2 0030 M 004€ 0600 11.40 39.40
- Audit Suppressad -
Acct:G02
OT: 1.00 SFT-PRM: 8.00 SFT-OT: 3.40
Total: 12.40
Acct:P07 \
SFT-PRM: 16.00 SFT-OT: 11.00 Total: 27.00
Totals: OT: 1.00 SFT-PRM: 24.00 SFT-OT: 14.40
Total: 39.40
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Thu 01/25 1800 GO02 2030 2.50 2.50
Fri 01/26 1758 203 0030 M 0046 0692 11.50 14.00
Sat 01/27 1300 P03 2353 M 0009
A 0345 GO02 0600 10.50 24.50
Sun 01/28 1800 GG2 0000 M 0040 0600 11.52 36.00
Mon 01/29 1758 Go02 0000 M 0030 0600 11.50 47.50
Tue 01/30 1800 PO3 0029 M 0049
A 0200 GoO2 0600 11.50 59.00
Wed 01/31 1930 P03 2032 M 2112 0000
M 0019 A 0230 P07 0608
M 0630 0727 1G.40 69.40
Thu 02/01 1800 P07 0000 M 0016 0605
M 0631 0800 13.00 82.40
Fri 02/02 1730 PO3 A 2130 PO7 0001
M 0030 0601 M 0618 0722 12.90 95.30
Sat 02/03 1730 PO7 0001 M 0017 0600
M 0630 0652 12.40 107.70
Sun 02/04 1800 PO3 0027 M 0045 0600
M 0630 0902 14.00 121.70
Mon 02/05 1728 P07 0030 M 0048 0601 12.00 133.70
Tue 02/06 1730 PO3 0000 M 0044 0600 12.00 145.70
wed 02/07 1930 PO3 c000 M 0019 0601 10.00 155.70
Thu 02/08 1745 P03 0030 M 0046 0600 11.80 167.50
Fri 02/09 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:G02
SFT-PRM: 11.00 SFT-OT: 20.80 Total: 31.80
Acct:P03
SFT-PRM: 55.00 SFT-0OT: 30.00 Total: 85.00
Acct:P07
SFT-PRM: 22.00 SFT-0OT: 28.70 Total: 50.70
Totails: SFT-PRM: 88.00 SFT-0T: 79.50 Total: 167.50
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
sat 02/10 0030 P03 0601 M 0630 0912 8.20 8.20
Sat 02/10 1800 P03 0028 , M 0047 0600 11.50 19.70
Sun 02/11 1744 P03 0000 M 0044 0602 11.80 31.50
Mon 02/12 1946 PO3 2357 M 0014 0600 9.70 41.20
Tue 02/13 1730 P03 0028 M 0044 0601 12.00 53.20
Wed 02/14 1730 PO3 0000 M 0019 0558 12.00 65.20
Thu 02/15 1800 PO7 0029 M 0046 0605 :
M 0626 0905 14.10 79.30
Fri 02/16 1730 P07 0028 M 0047 0600
M 0626 0930 15.00 94.30
Sat 02/17 1730 PO3 0013 M 0032 0559
M 0630 0924 14.90 - 109.20
Sun 02/18 1728 P07 0026 M 0043 0607
M 0631 0930 15.00 124.20



04/01/00 -> 01/22/0S
¥

Page 0008
01/22/2005 08:35

Mon\q2/19 1730 GO2 A 2145
M 004S 0605 M 0626
Tue 02/20 1730 P07 0027 M 0045
M 0623 0730
Wed 02/21 1730 P07 0028 M 0047
M 0630 0851
Thu 02/22 1730 P07 0000 M 0035
M 0628 0748
Fri 02/23 1737 P03 0000 M 0023
Sat 02/24 1800 P07 0015 M 0034
M 0630 PO3 0931
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:G02
SFT-0T: 4.20 Total:
Acct:P03
SFT-PRM: 40.00 SFT-0OT:
Acct : P07
SFT-PRM: 40.00 SFT-OT:
Totals: SFT-PRM: 80.00 SFT-0T:
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN
Sun 02/25 1730 P07 0001 M 0018
M 0258 P03*L 0601
Mon 02/26 1800 P07 0022 M 0045
M 0630 0930
Tue 02/27 1730 P07 0020 M 0038
M 0620 0930
Wed 02/28 1800 P07 0023 M 0640
M 0620 0900
Thu 03/01 1800 P07 0026 M 0056
M 0630 0900
Fri 03/02 1743 P03 0016 M 0038
sat 03/03 18C0 P07 2353 M 0030
M 0627 0632
Sun 03/04 Unscheduled
Mon 03/05 1742 P07 0000 M 0030
Tue 03/05 Unscheduled
Wed 03/07 1800 GO2 0003
Thu 03/08 1800 P03 2102
Fri 03/09 1815 P03 0000
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:G02
SFT-PRM: 6.00 Total:
Acct:PO3
SFT-PRM: 16.80 SFT-0OT:
Acct:P07
SFT-PRM: 40.00 SFT-OT:
Totals: SFT-PRM: 62.80 SFT-OT:
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN
Sat 03/10 1830 P03 A 2130
M 0030 0112
Sun 03/11 1800 P07 2100 M 0015
Mon 03/12 Unscheduled
Tue 03/13 Unscheduled
Wed 03/14 1730 P07 0003
Thu 03/15 Unscheduled
Fri 03/16 1941 G02 0015
Sat 03/17 1730 GoO2 2359 M 0018
Sun 03/18 Unscheduled .
Mon 03/19 Unscheduled
Tue 03/20 0759 GO2 1123 M 1219
Wed 03/21 1446 P03 1700
Thu 03/22 1757 G02 2228
Fri 03/23 1221 P07 A 1430
M 1716 GO02 2015

Sat 03/24 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

P07 0026
0901
0604
0559
0605
0559
0600
4.20
55.00 Total:
66.50 Total:
125.70 Total:
03
Dep ACTIVITY ouT
6100
0600
0601
0600
0601
0215
0600
0603
6.00
3.00 Total:
47.80 Total:
50.80 Total:
03
Dep ACTIVITY ouT
P07 0010
G02*L 0600
G02 0601
P03 1652
G02 1659
12.50 SPT-OT:

13.20 SFT-PRM:

6.70 SFT-PRM:

Acct:G02
REG:
Total: 35.70
Acct:p03
REG:
Acct:P07

2.20 SFT-PRM:

3.00 Total:

9.70 SFT-OT:

14.50 138.70
13.00 151.70
14.30 166.00
13.30 17%9.30
11.90 191.20
14.50 205.70
95.00
106.50
205.70
TOTALS
10.00 10.00
14.50 24.50
15.00 39.50
14.00 53.50
14.00 67.50
8.00 75.50
11.50 87.00
11.80 98.80
6.00 104.80
3.00 107.80
5.80 113.60
19.80
87.80
113.60
TOTALS
6.20 6.20
9.00 15.20
6.50 21.70
4.50 26.20
12.00 38.20
7.90 46.10
2.20 48.30
4.60 52.90
7.40 60.30
10.00
9.70
3.00



04/01/00 -> 01/22/05
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Page 0009

01/22/2005 08:35

A Total: 14.90
Totals: REG: 22.10 SFT-PRM: 25.20 SFT-0OT: 13.00
Total: 60.30
DELGADQ, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Sun 03/25 1600 P03 1727 M 1757 P03 1915 2.70 2.70
Mon 03/26 1500 P03 2130 2.50 5.20
Tue 03/27 Unscheduled
Wed 03/28 Unscheduled
Thu 03/29 0900 P03~ 1159 M 1218 P03 1713
M 1733 PO3 2100 11.00 16.20
Fri 03/30 0730 P03 1200 M 1226 1725
M 1744 2107 12.60 28.80
Sat 03/31 0730 P03 1226 M 1248 1712
M 1735 1932 11.00 39.80
Sun 04/01 0730 PO3 1159 M 1220 1728
M 1801 2312 14.70 54.50
Mon 04/02 0730 P03 1200 M 1228 1726
M 1742 2210 13.70 68.20
Tue 04/03 0720 PO3 1214 M 1234 1713
M 1736 0004 15.60 83.80
Wed 04/04 0903 PO3 1158 M 1228 1459 5.50 69.30
Thu 04/05 0915 P03 1213 M 1239 1506 5.40 94.70
Fri 04/C6 0800 P03 A 1045 TO03
A 1130 HO3 1218 M 1236 1416 5.80 100.50
Sat 04/07 0732 P03 1213 M 1229 1713
M 1732 2000 11.50 112.00
Sun 04/08 1000 P03 1200 M 1300 1728
M 1746 2108 9.60 121.60
Mon 04/09 0730 PO3 1212 M 1232 1534
M 1930*L 2240 10.70 132.30
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:HO03
REG: 2.30 Total: 2.30
Acct:P03
REG 63.90 oT 60.30 Total 129.20C
Acct:T03
REG: 0.80 Total: 0.80
Totals: REG: 72.00 oT: 60.30 Total 132.30
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Tue 04/10 0730 PO3 1158 M 1228 1727
M 1746 2100 12.50 12.50
Wed 04/11 0730 P03 1200 M 1230 1345 5.70 18.20
Thu 04/12 0893 PO3 1158 M 1216 1738 9.10 27.30
Fri 04/13 0733 P03 1214 M 1230 1700
M 1730 2040 12.20 39.50
Sat 04/14 0915 P03 1213 M 1313 1445 4.50 44.00
Sun 04/15 0915 P02 1159 M 1218 1726 7.70 51.70
Mon 04/16 1230 P03 1416 1.80 53.50
Tue 04/17 1230 P03 1635 4.10 57.60
Wed 04718 Unscheduled
Thu 04/19 0800 PO5 1206 M 1227 1630 8.00 65.60
Fri 04/20 Unscheduled
Sat 04/21 Unscheduled
Sun 04/22 Unscheduled
Mon 04/23 Unscheculed
Tue 04/24 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct: P02
OT: 7.70 Total: 7.70
Acct:P03
REG: 37.90 OT: 12.00 Total: 49.90
Acct:P0S
REG: 8.00 Total: 8.00
Totals: REG: 45,90 OT: 19.70 Total: 65.60
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Wed 04/25 Unscheduled
Thu 04/26 Unscheduled
Fri 04/27 Unscheduled
Sat 04/28 Unscheduled

Sun 04/29

Unscheduled



. Page 0010
04/01/00 -> 01/22/05 01/22/2005 08:35

Mon «04/30 Unscheduled
Tue 05/01 Unscheduled
Wed 05/02 Unscheduled
Thu 05/03 Unscheduled
Fri 05/04 Unscheduled
Sat 05/05 Unscheduled
Sun 05/06 Unscheduled
Mon 05/07 Unscheduled
Tue 05/08 Unscheduled
Wed 05/09 Unscheduled

- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Thu 05/10 Unscheduled
Fri 05/i1 Unscheduled
Sat 05/12 Unscheduled
Sun 05/13 Unscheduled
Mon 05/14 Unscheduled
Tue 05/15 Unscheduled
Wed 05/16 Unscheduled
Thu 05/17 Unscheduled
Fri 05/18 Unscheduled
Sat 05/19 Unscheduled
Sun 05/20 Unscheduled
Mon 05/21 Unscheduled
Tue 05/22 Unscheduled
Wed 05/23 Unscheduled
Thu 05/24 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY OuUT . TOTALS
Fri 05/25 Unscheduled
Sat 05/26 Unscheduled
Sun 05/27 Unscheduled
Mon 05/28 Unscheduled
Tue 05/29 Unscheduled
Wed 05/30 Unscheduled
Thu 05/31 Unscheduled
Fri 06/01 Unscheduled
Sat 06/02 Unscheduled
Sun 06/03 Unscheduled

Mon 06/04 0800 EO3 1202 M 1221 1630 8.00 8.00
Tue 06/05 0800 EO3 1200 M 1224 1630 8.00 16.00
Wed 06/06 0800 EO03 1228 M 1245 1630 8.00 24.00
Thu 06/07 0800 EO3 1201 M 1220 1708

M 1747 1920 10.30 34.30C
Fri 06/08 0800 EO03 1205 M 1226 1630 8.00 42.30
Sat 06/09 0800 EO3 1203 M 1233 1630 8.00 50.30

- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:E03
REG 40.00 oT 10.30 Total 50.30

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03

ID IN Dep ACTIVITY our ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Sun 06/10 Unscheduled
Mon 06/11 0800 EO03 1200 M 1223 1631 8.00 8.00
Tue 06/12 0800 EO3 1204 M 1228 1630 8.00 16.00
Wed 06/13 0800 EO03 1204 M 1222 1630 8.00 24.00
Thu 06/14 0800 E03 1208 M 1226 1630 8.00 32.00

Fri 06/15 Unscheduled
Sat 06/16 Unscheduled
Sun 06/17 Unscheduled
Mon 06/18 Unscheduled
Tue 06/19 0510 EO03 1209 2.90 34.90.
Wed 06/20 Unscheduled
Thu 06/21 Unscheduled
Fri 06/22 Unscheduled

Sat 06/23 0800 EO3 1201 M 1223 1630 8.00 42.90
Sun 06/24 0800 EO03 1230 M 1300 1728
M 1746 0030 15.50 58.40

- Audit Suppressed -
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Acet:E03
REG 42.90 OT: 15.50 Total: 58.40
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY OUT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Mon 06/25 0730 EO3 1202 M 1221 1700
M 1723 2300 14.50 14.50
Tue 06/26 0800 EO3 1204 M 1300 1733 8.50 23.00
Wed 06/27 0730 EO03 1203 M 1224 1704
M 1725 0100 16.50 39.50
Thu 06/28 0630 EO03 1202 M 1224 1702
M 1724 0230 19.00 58.50
Fri 06/29 0706 EO03 1202 M 1222 1706
M 1726 0100 16 .90 75.40
Sat 06/30 0707 EO03 1202 M 1220 1702
M 1723 0100 16.90 92.30
Sun 07/01 0730 EO3 1205 M 1223 1704
M 1724 214S 13.20 105.50
Mon 07/02 0800 EO03 1203 M 1300 1500 6.00 111.50
Tue 07/03 0800 EO3 1018 2.30 113.80
Wed 07/04 1015 EO3 1204 M 1233 1630 5.80 119.€0
Thu 07/05 1000 EO03 1203 M 1236 1700 6.50 126.10
Fri 07/206 0956 E03 1203 M 1250 1700
M 1745 0045 13.30 139.40
Sat 07/07 0730 EO3 1200 M 1231 1701
M 1725 0036 16.10 155.50
Sun 07/08 0630 EO03 1204 M 1234 1659
M 1729 0045 17.20 172.70
Mon 07/09 0700 EO3 1205 M 1300 1708
M 1800 2201 13.00 185.70
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:E03
REG 78.80 OT: 106.90 Total: 185.7¢C
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY our ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Tue 07/10 0756 EO03 1208 M 1225 1702
M 1732 0001 15.10 15.10
wed 07/11 0759 EO03 1204 M 1220 1703
M 1730 2237 13.60 28.70
Thu 07/12 0749 EO03 1204 M 1241 1512 6.90 35.60
Fri 07/13 0752 EO03 1157 M 1219 1701
M 1723 2031 11.60 47.20
Sat 07/14 0756 EO03 1205 M 1258 1656
M 1748 2033 10.60 57.89
Sun 07/15 0800 EO3 1200 M 1255 1700
M 1730 1900 8.50 67.30
Mon 07/16 0830 EO03 1204 M 1223 1700 8.00 75.30
Tue 07/17 0800 EO03 1030 2.50 77.80
Wed 07/18 1000 EO3 1126 M 1330*L 1730 5.50 83.30
Thu 07/19 0731 EO3 1200 M 1220 1700
M 1739 2243 14.20 97.50
Fri 07/20 0800 EO3 1202 M 1237 1730 9.00 106.50
Sat 07/21 0800 EO3 1200 4.00 110.S0
Sun 07/22 0731 EO03 1154 M 1224 1704
M 1724 0030 16.00 126.50
Mon 07/23 0714 EO03 1205 M 1226 1704
M 1723 1930 11.30 137.80
Tue 07/24 0929 EO3 1202 M 1300 1705
M 1724 1940 8.70 146.50
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:EO03
REG 84.00 OT: 62.50 Total: 146.50
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Wed 07/25 0729 EO03 1203 M 1219 1703
M 1758 0200 17.00 17.00
Thu 07/26 0741 EO03 1200 M 1218 1706
M 1726 0030 15.80 32.80
Fri 07/27 0747 E03 1200 M 1221 1701
M 1729 2225 13.60 46.40
Sat 07/28 0730 EO03 1201 M 1220 1704
M 1741 2100 12.50 58.90
Sun 07/29 0628 EO03 1208 M 1248 1516 8.30 67.20
Mon 07/30 0806 EO3 1203 M 1245 1700
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s\, M 1732 1822 9.30 76.50
Tue 07/31 0735 EO03 1202 M 1218 1659
M 1746 0132 16.40 92.90
Wed 08/01 0723 E03 1200 M 1225 1704
M 1724 . 2201 13.60 106.50
Thu 08/02 0712 EO03 1200 M 1221 1651
M 1707 0232 18.30 124.80
Fri 08/03 0703 EO03 1155 M 1215 1703
M 1725 0300 19.00 143.80
Sat 08/04 0801 EO03 1202 M 1229 1700 .
M 1727 0230 17.50 161.30
Sun 08/05 0731 EO03 1204 M 1228 1700
M 1730 2106 12.60 173.90
Mon 08/06 0721 EO03 1152 M 1212 1654
M 1744 0231 17.70 191.50
Tue 08/07 0731 EO03 1156 M 1225 1701
M 1735 0132 17.00 208.60
Wed 08/08 0730 EO3 1204 M 1230 1711
M 1727 0231 18.00 226.60
Thu 08/09 0700 EO03 1204 M 1222 1654
M 1711 0230 18.50 245.10
- Rudit Suppressed -
Acct:E03
REG: 96.00 OT: 149.10 Total: 245.10
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Fri 08/10 0745 E03 1155 M 1217 1655
M 1725 2345 15.00 15.00
sat 08/11 9553 EO03 1200 M 1216 1704
M 1725 0300 20.10 35.10
Sun 08/12 0706 EO03 1204 M 1225 1651
M 1714 0355 19.80 54.90
Mon 08/13 0803 EO03 1152 M 1223 1705
M 1727 0302 18.00 72.90
Tue 08/14 0810 EO03 1205 M 1223 1652
M 1727 2301 13.80 86.70
Wed 08/15 0801 EO03 1151 M 1215 1703
M 1725 0000 ) 15.00 101.70
Thu 08/16 0700 EO3 1155 M 1212 1701
M 1720 : 1915 11.20 112.90
Fri 08/17 0734 EO03 1202 M 1220 1704
M 1726 1930 10.90 122.80
Sat 08/18 0890 EO03 1207 M 1230 1703
M 1725 2200 13.00 136.80
Sun 08/19 0930 EO03 1204 M 1225 1730 7.50 144.30
Mon 08/20 0734 EO03 1204 M 1248 1633 8.40 152.70
Tue 08/21 0802 EO03 1204 4.10 156.80
Wed 08/22 0729 EO03 1204 M 1225 1600 8.00 164.80
Thu 08/23 0726 EO03 1205 M 1226 1705
M 1725 1946 11.40 176.20
Fri 08/24 0830 EO03 1204 M 1242 15¢C0 €.00 182.20
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:E03
REG 82.10 oT 100.10 Total: 182.20
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY our ID IN Dep ACTIVITY our TOTALS
Sat 08/25 0729 E03 1201 M 1245 1728
M 1745 1900 10.50 10.50
Sun 08/26 0730 E03 1202 M 1240 1702 9.00 19.50
Mon 08/27 0724 EO03 1204 M 1250 1704
M 1748 2200 13.10 32.60
Tue 08/28 0730 GO1 A 0300 EO3 1204
M 1225 1701 M 1729 HO6
A 1900 HO4 2330 15.00 47.60
Wed 08/29 0730 GO1 1226 M 1256 1704
M 1721 2106 12.60 60.20
Thu 08/30 0726 EO03 1154 M 1212 1721
M 1741 2200 13.60 73.80
Fri 08/31 0730 EO03 1153 M 1215 1710 9.20 83.00
Sat 09/01 0804 EO03 1154 M 1213 1653
M 1711 2032 11.40 94.40
Sun 09/02 0558 EO03 1206 M 1225 1718
M 1745 2245 15.70 110.10
Mon 09/03 0559 EO1 1153 M 1217
A 1530 EO3 1709 M 1727 2202 15.00 125.10
Tue 09/04 0603 EO03 1157 M 1217 1653



04/01/00 -> 01/22/05

wed

Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

3 M
09/05
M
09/06
09/07
09/08
09/09

1725

0606 EO03
1748

0604 EO3
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled

- Audit Suppressed -

Acct:EQ1

Acct:EQ3

Acct:GOl1

Acct :H04

Acct:HO06

Totals:

DELGADO, REYNALDO

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
wWed
Thu
Fri
Sat
sSun
Mon

ID IN

09/10
09/11
09/12
09/13
09/14
09/15
09/16
09/17
09/18
09/19
09/20
09/21
09/22
09/23
09/24

Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled

- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
wWed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue

ID IN

09/25
09/26
09/27
09/28
09/29
09/30
10/01
106/02
10/03
10/04
10/05
10/06
10/07
10/08
10/09

Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled

~ Audit Suppressed -

OT:

REG:

Dep ACTIVITY

Dep ACTIVITY

60

1900
1200
2230
1205

.00

.40

.50

M 1229

M 1253

Total:

OT:

Total:

Total:
OT:

210
ID IN

9.00

72.00

1.50
91.60

Total:

.Total:

Total:

1708

1605
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12.00 137.10

15.40 152.50
9.00 161.50

132.40

14.10

161.50

03

Dep ACTIVITY

7

084

out

210
ID IN

03

Dep ACTIVITY

ouT

TOTALS

ouT

TOTALS

DELGADO, REYNALDO

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
sat
Sun
Mon

ID IN

10/10
10/11
10/12
10/13
10/14
10/15
10/16
10/17
10/18
10/19
10/20
10/21
10/22

Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled

Dep ACTIVITY

7

084

ouT

210
ID IN

03
Dep ACTIVITY

ouT

TOTALS
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Tue 30/23 Unscheduled
Wed 10/24 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouUT TOTALS
Thu 10/25 Unscheduled
Fri 10/26 Unscheduled
Sat 10/27 Unscheduled
Sun 10/28 Unscheduled
Mon 10/29 Unscheduled
Tue 10/30 Unscheduled
Wed 10/31 Unscheduled
Thu 11/01 Ynscheduled
Fri 11/02 Unscheduled
Sat 11/03 Unscheduled
Sun 11/04 Unscheduled
Mon 11/05 Unscheduled
Tue 11/06 Unscheduled
Wed 11/07 Unscheduled
Thu 11/08 Unscheduled
Fri 11/03% Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DEI.GADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 032
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY our TOTALS
Sat 11/10 Unscheduled
Sun 11/11 Unscheduled
Mon 11/12 Unscheduled
Tue 11/13 Uascheduled
Wed 11/14 Unscheduled
Thu 11/15 Unscheduled
Fri 11/16 Unscheduled
Sat 11/17 Unscheduled
Sun 11/18 Unscheduled
Mon 11/19 Unscheduled
Tue 11/20 Unscheduled
Wed 11/21 Unscheduled
Thu 11/22 Unscheduled
Fri 11/23 Unscheduled
Sat 11/24 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Sun 11/25 Unscheduled
Mon 11/26 Unacheduled
Tue 11/27 Unscheduled
Wed 11/28 Unscheduled
Thu 11/29 Unscheduled
Fri 11/30 Unscheduled
Sat 12/01 Unscheduled
Sun 12/02 Unscheduled
Mon 12/03 Unscheduled
Tue 12/04 Unscheduled
Wed 12/05 Unscheduled
Thu 12/06 Unscheduled
Fri 12/07 Unscheduled
Sat 12/08 Unscheduled
Sun 12/09 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY out TOTALS
Mon 12/10 Unscheduled
Tue 12/11 Unscheduled
Wed 12/12 Unscheduled
Thu 12/13 Unscheduled
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Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

2/14
12/15
12/16
12/17
12/18
12/19
12/20
12/21
12/22
12/23
12/24

Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled

- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO

Tue
wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

ID IN

12/25
12/26
12/27
12/28
12/29
12/30
12/31
01/01
01/02
01/03
01/04
01/05
01/06
01/07
01/08
01/09

Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled

- Audit Suppressed -

Dep ACTIVITY

7084
ouT

210
ID IN

03
Dep ACTIVITY

ouT

TOTALS
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DELGADO, REYNALDO

Thu
Fri
Sat

Sun
Mon
Tue
wWed
Thu
Fri

Sat
Sun
Sun
Mon

Tue

Wed
Thu

ID IN

01/20
01/11
01/12

M
01/13
01/14
01/15
01/16
01/17
01/18

M
¢1/19

M
01/20

M
01/20
01/21
01/22

M
01/23
01/24

Unscheduled
Unscheduled
1500 P03
2106 PO2*L
0800 PO2
0800 PO3
1230 PO3
0750 PO3
Unscheduled
0000 PO3
1234

0900 FO3
1830 PO7*L
1030 PO3
1520

1825 P03
1751 P03
1747 G02
2351

1745 P07
1729 GO2

- Audit Suppressed -

Acct:G02

Acct: P02

Acct: P03

Acct: P07

Totals:

Dep ACTIVITY

REG:

Total:

REG:

REG:

SFT-OT:

DELGADO, REYNALDO

ID IN

Fri 01/25 Unscheduled

Dep ACTIVITY

7084
ouT

1730
0012
1005
1200
1611
1120

03100
1430
1202
1900
1156
1607
0016
0018

0551
0008
0006

1.80
15.20

5.20

32.10
11.40

0.30
12.10
39.40

210 03

ID IN Dep ACTIVITY

M 1751

M 1218

M 1800 GO2*L

M 1219

M 1021*L

M 1228

M 1327*L

M 0034

M 0034

A 1900 PO3

M 0027

M 0036

SFT-PRM: 9.20
Total: 5.20
OT: 1.70
Total: 64.40
SFT-PRM: 8.00
OT: 1.70
Total: 96.90
210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY

SFT-OT:

SFT-PRM:

SFT-OT:

SFT-PRM:

ouT

1908

1300
2000
1700
1212
1343
1450
0333
0601
2331

0601
0611

6.70 6.70
2.10 8.80
4.50 13.30
5.50 18.80
8.20 27.00
4.50 31.50
4.50 36.00
3.60 39.60
8.60 48.20
11.70 59.90
11.50 71.40
11.80 83.20
12.20 95.40
4.20
19.20
3.80
36.40
TOTALS
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Sat~pl/26 Unscheduled
Sun 01/27 1730 P07 ’ 2354 M 0024 0602 12.00 12.00
Mon 01/28 1730 P07 ) 0003 M 0033 0706 13.10 25.10
Tue 01/29 1730 P07 0005 6.60 31.70
Wed 01/30 1730 PO7 2358 M 0028 GO2 0600 12.00 43.70
Thu 01/31 Unscheduled
Fri 02/01 1830 P07 2355 M 0013
A 0230 GO2 0600 M 0624 0820 12.80 56.50
Sat 02/02 1729 P03 A 2100 PO7 2356
M 0013 0300 9.00 65.50
Sun 02/03 Unscheduled ’
Mon 02/04 0116 P03 0604 4.80 70.30
Tue 02/05 Unscheduled
Wed 02/06 1800 GOS A 2100 sO03 2330
M 2349 A 0230 PO3 0611
M 0634 0900 14.00 84.30
Thu 02/07 1730 P07 2357 M 0027 0605
M 0621 0654 12.40 96.70
Fri 02/08 1730 P07 0000 M 0021 PO3 0559 )
M 0625 0855 14.40 111.10
Sat 02/09 1730 GO02 2354 M 0012 0608
M 0629 PO7 0856 14.40 125.50
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:G02
SFT-PRM: 10.00 SFT-0T: 12.90 Total: 22.90
Acct:G09
SFT-PRM: 3.00 Total: 3.00
Acct:P03
SFT-PRM: 9.80 SFT-OT: 12.40C Total: 22.20
Acct :P07
SFT-PRM: 55.60 SFT-OT: 16.80 Total: 72.40
Acct:S03 :
SFT-PRM: 5.00 Total: 5.00
Totals: SFT-PRM: 83.40 SFT-OT: 42.10 Total: 125.50
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Sun 02/10 1730 P07 2345 M 0003 0601
M 0625 0847 ' 14 .30 14.30
Mon 02/11 1730 P07 2346 M 0016 G604
M 0627 0855 14.40 28.70
Tue 02/12 1730 P07 2346 M 0006 0600
M 0625 0855 14.40 43.10
Wed 02/13 1730 NO3 0034 M 0055 0559
M 0622 0830 14.00 57.10
Thu 02/14 1730 P07 0004 6.60 62.70
Fri 02/15 1730 P07 A 2315 GO02 2354
M 0018 A 0300 PO3 0610 12.20 75.90
Sat 02/16 1730 207 2357 M 0014 0603 12.00 87.90
Sun 02/17 1730 P03 A 2100 PO7 2326
M 2343 0709 13.10 101.00
Mon 02/18 1730 P07 2357 M 0018 0719 i3.30 114.30
Tue 02/19 1730 FO7 2355 M 0011
A 0630 GO2 0713 13.20 127.50
Wed 02/20 1730 P07 2358 M 0028 0603
M 0633 GO2 0850 14.30 141.80
Thu 02/21 1730 P07 2331 M 2356 0600 12.00 153.80
Fri 02/22 1730 PO3 0020 M 0040 0600 12.00 165.80
Sat 02/23 1730 P03 2328 M 2349 0230 8.50 174.30
Sun 02/24 1730 203 2352 M 0010 600 12.00 186.30
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:G02
SFT-~PRM: 2.30 SFT-0OT: 4.00 Total: 6.30
Acct:NO03
SFT-PRM: 8.00 SFT-OT: . 6.00 Total: 14.00
Acct:P03
SFT-PRM: 8.00 SFT-0T: 31.20 Total: 39.20
Acct:P07
SFT-PRM: 56.90 SFT-OT: 69.90 Total: 126.80
Totals: SFT-PRM: 75.20 SFT-0T: 111.10 Total: 186.30
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Mon 02/25 1730 P07 2356 M 0012 0617 12.30 12.30
Tue 02/26 1730 P07 2326 M 2346 0610
M 0626 0857 14.40 26.70
Wed 02/27 1730 PO7 2324 M 2341 0555

M 0611 0855 14.40 41.10
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Thu-02/28 1730 P07 2325 M 2351 0603
N M 0623 0824 13.90 55.00
Fri 03/01 1730 GO2 2329 M 2352 0303 9.00 64.00
Sat 03/02 1730 G02 2349 M 0009 0600 12.00 76 .00
Sun 03/03 1730 BO3 2357 M 0015 0200 8.00 84.00
Mon 03/04 1730 BO3 2212 4.70 88.70
Tue 03/05 1730 P03 2230 5.00 93.70
Wed 03/06 1730 PO3 2357 M 0018 GO02 0600 12.00 105.70
Thu 03/07 Unscheduled
Fri 03/08 1730 P03 2351 M 0012 0611 12.20 117.90
Sat 03/09 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:B03
SFT-PRM: 4.70 SFT-0T: 8.00 Total: 12.70
Acct:G02
SFT-PRM: 9.60 SFT-0OT: 17.00 Total: 26.60
Acct:P03
SFT-PRM: 19.40 SFT-OT: 4.20 Total: 23.60
Acct:P07
SFT-PRM: 32.00 SFT-OT: 23.00 Total: 55.00
Totals: SFT-PRM: 65.70 SFT-OT: 52.20 Total: 117.90
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03 Q@
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Sun 03/10 2130 P03 0001 M 0021 0445 6.70 6.70
Mon 03/11 1730 GO2 2352 M 0012 0612
M 0642 PO3 0802 13.50 20.20
Tue 03/12 1730 P07 2356 M 0014 0609
M 0639 0906 14.50 34.70
Wed 03/13 1730 P07 2358 M 0015 0615
M 0645 0901 14.50 4%.20
Thu 03/14 1730 P07 0023 M 0047 PO3 0600 12.00 61.20
Fri 03/15 1730 P03 0012 M 0036 0236 8.60 69.80
Sat 03/16 1730 PO3 22903 4.50 74.30
Sun 03/17 0745 P03 1149 M 1212 PO7 1713
M 1740 2258 14.30 88.60
Mon 03/18 0800 P07 1157 M 1221 1712
M 1744 2238 13.60 102.20
Tue 03/12 0731 PO3 1146 M 1213 1715
M 1731 0025 15.90 118.10
Wed 03/20 0730 PO3 1159 M 1229 1713
M 1743 2300 14.50 132.60
Thu 03/21 0730 PO3 1145 M 1205 1646
M 1703 GO2 2300 14.50 147.10
Fri 03/22 0730 GO02 1144 M 1204 1645
M 1714 2300 14.50 161.60
Sat 03/23 0730 P03 1142 M 1158 1645
M 1707 0030 16.06 177.60
Sun 03/24 0745 PC3 1157 M 1220 1658
M 1716 2259 14.30 191.90
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:G02
REG: 8.00 OoT: 12.20 SFT-PRM: 8.00
SFT-OT: 4.20 Total: 32.40
Acct: P02
REG: 24.00 OT: 49.60 SFT-PRM: 15.80
SFT-O0T: 10.40 Total: 99.80
Acct : P07
REG: 8.00 OT: 15.80 SFT-PRM: 22.90
SFT-0T: 13.00 Total: 59.70
Totals: REG: 40.00 oT: 77.60 SFT-PRM: 46.70
SFT-OT: 27.60 Total: 191.90
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Mon 03/25 0730 PO3 1144 M 1202 1728
M 1745 2245 14.20 14.20
Tue 03/26 0730 PO3 1157 M 1229 1728
M 1758 0120 16.80 31.00
Wed 03/27 1005 PO3 1157 M 1213 1728
M 1758 2210 11.10 42.10
Thu 03/28 0730 P03 1146 M 1216 1332 5.50 47 .60
Fri 03/29 0806 P07 1200 3.90 51.50
Sat 03/30 Unscheduled
Sun 03/31 Unscheduled
Mon 04/01 0800 PO3 A 0830 BO3 1211
M 1231 1653 8.40 59.90

Tue 04/02 0800 PO3 1159 M 1218 1430 6.00 65.90
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Wed $4/03 0800 P03 1202 M 1223 1630 8.00 73.90
Thu 04/04 0900 BO3 1200 M 1230 1630 7.00 80.90
Fri 04/05 0800 TO03 A 0945 HO3 1145
M 1205 BO03 1600 7.50 88.40
Sat 04/06 1000 PO3 1154 M 1213
A 1600 GO2 1630 6.00 94.40
Sun 04/07 Unscheduled
Mon 04/08 0800 B03 1200 M 1221 1624 7.90 102.30
Tue 04/09 0800 P03 1155 M 1226 1615 7.70 110.00
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:B03
REG: 26.20 oT: 0.40 Total: 26.60
Acct:G02
OT: 0.50 Total: 0.50
Acct :HO03
REG: 2.00 Total: 2.00
Acct : P03
REG: 55.20 oT: 20.10 Total: 75.30
Acct:PO7
REG: 3.90 Total: 3.90
Acct:T03
REG: 1.70 Total: 1.70
Totals: REG: 89.00 oT: 21.00 Total: 110.00
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT
Wed 04/10 0800 PO3 1154 M 1211 1638
Thu 04/11 0830 P03 1013 M 1230*L 1708
Fri 04/12 0800 PO3 A 1130 GO02 1158
M 1810 PO03*L 1910
Sat 04/13 0315 P03 1154 M 1210 1322
Sun 04/14 Unscheduled
Mon 04/1S 0733 P03 A 0900 BO3 1155 4.40 27.50
Tue 04/16 0800 BO3 1155 M 1212 PO3 1413 5.70 23.20
Wed 04/17 0800 P07 1150 M 1213
A 1630 PO3 1644 M 1701 1801 9.00 42.20
Thu 04/18 0800 P07 1154 M 1216
A 1630 PO3 1658 8.50 50.70
Fri 04/19 0800 PO7 1154 M 1214 1629 8.00 58.70
Sat 04/20 1230 PO3 1552 3.40 62.10
Sun 04/21 Unscheduled
Mon 04/22 0800 P07 1154 M 1210 PO3 1718 8.70 70.80
Tue 04/23 0800 PO7 1156 M 1226 1645 8.20 79.00
Wed 04/24 0730 PO7 1155 M 1212 1795 9.10 88.10
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:B03
REG: 6.80 Total: 6.80
Acct:G02
REG: 0.50 Total: 0.50
2cct:PO3
REG: 33.30 OT: 2.30 Total: 35.60
Acct:P07
REG: 43.90 oT: 1.30 Total: 45.20
Totals: REG: 84.50 OoT: 3.60 Total: 88.10
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Thu 04/25 0730 P07 1200 M 1230 1450 6.80 6.80
Fri 04/26 0800 PO7 1154 M 1224 1630 8.00 14.80
Sat 04/27 0800 P03 A 0915 HO3 1100
M 1430*L 1631 5.00 19.80
Sun 04/28 0730 PO3 1153 M 1223 1651 8.80 28.60
Mon 04/29 0800 PO3 1217 M 1240 1329 5.00 33.60
Tue 04/30 0800 042 1152 M 1221 1630 8.00 41.60
Wed 05/01 0800 042 1149 M 1208 1629 8.00 49.60
Thu 05/02 0800 042 1151 M 1209 1630 8.00 57.60
Fri 05/03 0800 042 1154 M 1213 1246 4.30 61.90
Sat 05/04 Unscheduled
Sun 05/0S Unscheduled
Mon 05/06 0800 042 1152 M 1222 1630 8.00 69.90
Tue 05/07 0800 042 115S M 1225 1629 8.00 77.90
Wed 05/08 0800 042 0814 M 0915 1153
M 1223 1633 7.00 84.90
Thu 05/09 0800 042 1200 4.00 88.90

- Audit Suppressed -

Acct: 042
REG: 55.30 Total: 55.30
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Acct :HO03
* OoT: 3.80 Total: 3.80
Acct: P03
REG: 6.20 oT: © 8.80 Total: 15.00
Acct: P07
REG: 14.80 Total: 14 .80
Totals: REG: 76.30 OT: 12.40 Total: 8E€.90
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY outr TOTALS
Fri 05/10 0730 HO3 0901 1.50 1.50

Sat 05/11 Unscheduled
Sun 05/12 Unscheduled

Mon 05/13 0730 HO3 A 0815 To03
A 1045 HO3 A 1130 TO3 1201
M 1231 1616 8.30 9.80
Tue 05/14 0800 TO3 1200 4.00 13.80
Wed 05/15 0800 044 1201 M 1231 1630 8.00 21.80
Thu 05/16 Unscheduled
Fri 05/17 0830 UO03 1155 3.40 25.20
Sat 05/18 0815 044 1146 3.60 28.80
Sun 05/19 Unscheduled
Mon 05/20 Unscheduled
Tue 05/21 Unscheduled
Wed 05/22 0800 U03 1206 4.10 32.90
Thu 05/23 Unscheduled
Fri 05/24 0730 TO3 A 1160 HO3 1201
M 1231 1401 6.00 28.90
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:044
REG: 11.60 Total: 11.60
Acct:U03
REG: 7.50 Total: 7.50
Acct :HO03
REG: 5.50 Total: 5.50
Acct:T03
REG: 14.00 OT: 0.30 Total: 14.30
Totals: REG: 38.69 OoT: 0.30 Total: 38.90
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03 YY\G, w €S
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS .
Sat 05/25 0800 TO3 1220 4.30 4.30
Sun 05/26 Unscheduled
Mon 05/27 EXCUSED ABSENCE {(0.00)
Tue 05/28 0845 HO3 1200 M 1530*L 1630 4.30 8.60
Wed 05/29 0800 HO6 A 1000 BOS
A 1100 348 1153 M 1223 1500 6.50 15.10
Thu 05/30 0745 U03 1208 M 1225 1635 8.40 23.50
Fri 05/31 0715 HO3 A 0900 TO3 1153
M 1223 A 1400 HO3 1506 7.40 30.90
Sat 06/01 0730 HO3 A 0930 HO6 1140
M 1156 1607 8.10 39.00
Sun 05§/02 0730 HO3 A 0930 HO6 1152
M 1222 1422 €.40 45.40
Mon 06/03 0743 RO3 1149 M 1207 1503 6.80 52.20
Tue 06/04 0731 RO3 1148 M 1218 1645
M 1751*L 1856 9.90 62.10
Wed 06/05 0730 RO3 1144 M 1203 1633 8.50 70.60
Thu 06/06 0745 RO3 1158 M 1224 1630 8.30 78.90
Fri 06/07 0730 TO3 1203 4.50 83.40
Ssat 05/08 0800 EO03 1205 M 1227 1521 6.80 90.20
Sun 06/09 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:348
REG: 3.50 Total: 3.50
Acct:U03
REG: 8.00 OT: 0.40 Total: 8.40
Acct :B0S
REG: 1.00 Total: 1.00
Acct:E03
REG: 4.70 oT: 2.10 Total: 6.80
Acct:HO03
REG: 9.20 OT: 2.00 Total: 11.20
Acct:HO06
REG: 5.80 OT: 6.70 Total: 12.50
Acct:R03
REG: 30.80 OT: 2.70 Total: 33.50

Acct:T03
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N, REG: 13.30 Total: 13.30
Totals REG: 76.30 OT: 13.90 Total: 90.20
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Mon 06/10 0734 EO3 1150 M 1214 1736 9.50 9.50
Tue 06/11 0730 EO3 1201 M 1258 1705
M 1755 2359 14.50 24.00
Wed 06/12 0746 E03 1204 M 1300 1631 7.70 31.70
Thu 06/13 0730 E03 1154 M 1254 1707
M 1800 2328 14.00 45.70
Fri 06/14 0733 EO5 1205 M 1300 EO3 1705 8.60 54.30
Sat 06/15 0730 E03 1202 M 1300 1648
M 1705 2000 11.00 65.30
Sun 06/16 0730 EO03 1233 5.60 70.30
Mon 0€/17 0730 EOS 1203 4.50 74.80
Tue 06/18 0830 EO03 i208 M 1236 1659
M 1732 2325 13.90 88.70
Wed 06/19 0800 EO03 1158 M 1232 1729 .00 $7.70
Thu 06/20 0733 EO03 1200 M 1224 1658
M 1720 1920 10.80 108.50
Fri 06/21 0730 EO03 1159 4.50 113.c0
sat 06/22 0730 EO03 1202 M 1225 1659
M 1721 2029 12.00 125.00
Sun 06/23 0730 EO5 1200 4.50 129.50
Mon 06/24 0800 EO03 1002 2.00 131.50
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:E03
REG: 72.90 OT: 45.00 Total: 117.90
Acct :E05
REG 9.10 OT: 4.50 Total: 13.690
Totals: REG 82.G0 OT: 49.50 Total: 131.50 ;:ST’
DELGADO, REYNALLCO 7084 210 03 <$7 &D
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Tue 06/25 0830 E03 1206 M 1222 1702
M 1720 0050 15.30 15.3¢0
Wed 06/26 0732 EO5 A 1015 EO3 1201
M 1223 1706 9.10 24.40
Thu 06/27 0730 EO03 1158 M 1220 1704
M 1723 2230 14.00 38.40
Fri 06/28 0731 EO03 1205 M 1236 1500 7.00 45.40
Sat 06/29 0734 EO03 1209 M 1230 1704
M 1725 2301 14.40 59.80
Sun 06/30 0735 EO5 1009 2.50 62.30
Mon 07/01 0838 E03 1200 M 1229 1313 4.10 66.40
Tue 07/02 1300 EO03 1700 4.00 70.40
wWed 07/03 0703 EO3 1204 M 1235 1552
M 1714 0130 17.50 87.90
Thu 07/04 0700 EO03 1203 M 1219 1657
M 1715 0204 18.10 106.00
Fri 07/05 0700 E03 1153 M 1225 1703
M 1728 0129 17.50 123.50
Sat 07/06 0704 EO3 1159 M 1230 1708
M 1727 2259 14.90 138.40
Sun 07/07 0730 EO03 1203 M 1224 1653
M 1710 2329 15.00 153.40
Mon 07/08 0730 EO3 1201 M 1251 1512 6.70 160.10
Tue 07/09 0900 EO03 1207 3.10 163.20
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:E03
REG: 77.10 OT: 80.90 Total: 158.00
Acct :E05
REG: 2.70 OT: 2.50 Total: 5.20
Totals: REG: 79.80 OoT: 83.40 Total: 163.20
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Wed 07/10 0730 EO3 1204 M 1228 1702 9.00 9.00
Thu 07/11 0815 EO3 1158 M 1240 1514
M 1800*L 2059 $.30 18.30
Fri 07/12 0735 EO03 1203 M 1225 1359
M 1545*L 1700 M 1800 2110 10.10 28.40
Sat 07/13 0732 EO03 1158 M 1315*L 1704
M 1725 1928 10.00 38.40
Sun 07/14 0300 EOS5 1159 M 1300 1320 3.30 41.70
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Mon \07/15 1230 EO03 1656 M 1731 2130 8.50 50.20
Tue 07/16 0741 EO03 ' 1202 M 1222 1657
M 1721 2350 15.10 65.30
Wed 07/17 0730 EOS 1157 4.40 69.70
Thu 07/18 1000 E03 1158 M 1225 HO1l 1502
M 1833 EOS5*L 2102 7.00 76.70
Fri 07/19 0730 EO3 1159 M 1220 1657
M 1726 0059 16.50 93.20
sat 07/20 0736 EO03 1158 M 1258 1658
M 1758 1932 9.90 103.10
sun 07/21 0945 E0S 1020 0.60 103.70
Mon 07/22 0807 EO3 1209 M 1241
A 1545 B02 1725 M 1785 2115 12.10 115.80
Tue 07/23 1000 EOS 1211 M 1537 EO3*L 1648
M 1704 2229 8.50 124.30
Wed 07/24 1000 EOS 1158 M 1246 1500
M 1815*L 2259 9.00 133.30
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:B02
REG: 0.90 OT: 4.10 Total: 5.00
Acct:E03
REG: 73.70 OT: 30.10 Total: 103.80
Acct:E05
REG: 17.10 oT: 4.90 Total: 22.00
Acct:HO1
REG: 2.50 Total: 2.50
Totals: REG: 94.20 OT: 39.10 Total: 133.30 Q ‘ Nﬁq
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03 ¢
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Thu 07/25 0749 EO03 1210 M 1240 1710
M 1730 2130 i2.80 12.80
Fri 07/26 0734 EO0S 1204 M 1237 17¢0 8.90 21.70
sat 07/27 0800 EO0S 1158 4.00 25.70
Sun 07/28 0730 EOS 1159 M 1223 1654
M 1744 1959 11.00 36.70
Mon 07/29 0730 EO3 1200 M 1225 1€52
M 1715 1307 10.60 47.30
Tue 07/30 0742 EO3 1201 M 1225 1502 6.80 54.10
Wed 07/31 0723 EO3 1155 M 1240 1528 7.50 61.60
Thu 08/01 0736 E03 1151 M 1221 1649
M 1706 2102 : 12.40 74 .00
Fri 08/02 0640 E0S 1203 M 1233 1702
M 1736 2158 14.30 88.30
sat 08/03 0731 EOS 1159 M 1248 1704
M 1720 0056 15.90 104.20
Sun 08/04 0740 EOS 1207 M 1250 1700 8.80 113.00
Mon 08/05 0732 EOS 1156 M 1225 1701
M 1722 0029 16.00 129.00
Tue 08/06 0730 EO5 1207 M 1240 1652
M 1711 2340 M 2358 0158 17.00 146.00
Wed 08/07 0730 EO3 1143 M 1201 1650
M 1720 0046 16.30 162.30
Thu 08/08 0731 EOS 1140 M 1210 1643
M 1702 0115 16.70 179.00
Fri 08/09 0734 EO05 1140 M 1205 1700
M 1727 2158 13.40 192.40
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:E03
REG: 46.30 OT: 20.10 Total: 66.40
Acct:EOS
REG: 49.70 OT: 76.30 Total: 126.00
Totals: REG: 96.00 OT: 96.40 Total: 192.40
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Sat 08/10 0738 EOS 1140 M 1157 1641
M 1700 0030 15.90 15.90
Sun 08/11 0737 EOS 1139 M 1239 1459 6.40 22.30
Sun 08/11 2030 EOS 0120 4.80 27.10
Mon 08/12 0748 EOS 1138 M 1156 1659
M 1722 2039 11.80 38.90
Tue 08/13 0735 EOS 1139 M 1201 1638
M 1657 0129 16.90 55.80
Wed 08/14 0730 EOS 1137 M 1156 1654
M 1719 0052 16.40 72.20
Thu 08/15 0743 EOS 1138 M 1155 1644

M 1710 0107 16.40 88.60
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Fri§08/16 0717 EOS 1140 M 1158 1637

M 1653 2300 14.70 103.30
Sat 08/17 0901 EOS 1137 1153 1650

M 1715 0100 15.00 118.30
Sun 08/18 0730 EO5 1137 1200 1638

M 1654 0059
Mon 08/19 0730 EO0S 1140

M 1725 2138
Tue 08/20 0730 EOS5 1137

M 1713 1833
Wwed 08/21 0737 EOS 1148
Thu 08/22 0800 EO0S5 1102
Fri 08/23 0750 EO5 1151
Sat 08/24 0833 EO5 1153

- Audit Suppressed -

<3

16.50 134.80
1200 1640

13.10 147.90
1237 1644
.50 157.40
.00 164.40
167.40
.40 172.80
.50 177.30

1248 1534

1321*L 1445
1245 1400

ZTX X B X =

S nwavw
o
(=]

Acct:E05
REG: 75.90 OT: 101.40 Total: 177.30

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Sun 08/25 Unscheduled
Mon 08/26 Unscheduled
Tue 08/27 Unscheduled
wad 08/28 Unscheduled
Thu 08/29 Unscheduled
Fri 08/30 Unscheduled
Sat 08/31 Unscheduled
Sun 09/01 Unscheduled
Mon 09/02 Unscheduled
Tue 09/03 Unscheduled
Wed 09/04 Unscheduled
Thu 09/05 Unscheduled
Fri 09/06 Unscheduled
Sat 09/07 Unscheduled
Sun 09/08 Unscheduled
Mon 09/09 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03 i
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Tue 09/10 Unscheduled
Wed 09/11 Unscheduled
Thu 09/12 Unscheduled
Fri 09/13 Unscheduled
Sat 09/14 Unscheduled
Sun 09/15 Unscheduled
Mon 09/16 Unscheduled
Tue 09/17 Unscheduled
Wed 09/18 Unscheduled
Thu 09/19 Unscheduled
Fri 09/20 Unscheduled
Sat 09/21 Unscheduled
Sun 09/22 Unscheduled
Mon 09/23 Unscheduled
Tue 09/24 Unscheduled
-~ Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Wed 09/25 Unscheduled
Thu 09/26 Unscheduled
Fri 09/27 Unscheduled
Sat 09/28 Unscheduled
sun 09/29 Unscheduled
Mon 09/30 Unscheduled
Tue 10/01 Unscheduled
Wed 10/02 Unscheduled
Thu 10/03 Unscheduled
Fri 10/04 Unscheduled
Sat 10/05 Unscheduled
Sun 10/06 Unscheduled
Mon 10/07 Unscheduled
Tue 10/08 Unscheduled
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Wed»}o/09 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Thu 10/10 Unscheduled
Fri 10/11 Unscheduled
Sat 10/12 Unscheduled
Sun 10/13 Unscheduled
Mon 10/14 Unscheduled
Tue 10/15 Unscheduled
Wed 10/16 Unscheduled
Thu 10/17 Unscheduled
Fri 10/18 Unscheduled
Sat 10719 Unscheduled
Sun 10/20 Unscheduled
Mon 16/21 Unscheduled
Tue 10/22 Unscheduled
Wed 10/23 Unscheduled
Thu 10/24 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Fri 10/25 Unscheduled
Sat 10/26 Unscheduled
Sun 10/27 Unsckeduled
Mon 10/28 Unscheduled
Tue 10/29 Unscheduled
Wed 10/30 Unscheduled
Thu 10/31 Unscheduled
Fri 11/01 Unscheduled
Sat 11/02 Unscheduled
Sun 11/03 Unscheduled
Mon 11/04 Unscheduled
Tue 11/05 Unscheduled
Wed 11/06 Unscheduled
Thu 11/07 Unscheduled
Fri 11/08 Unscheduled
Sat 11/09 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Sun 11/10 Unscheduled
Mon 11/11 Unscheduled
Tue 11/i2 Unscheduled
Wed 11/13 Unscheduled
Thu 11/14 Unscheduled
Fri 11/15 Uascheduled
Sat 11/16 Unscheduled
Sun 11/17 Unscheduled
Mon 11/18 Unscheduled
Tue 11/19 Unscheduled
Wed 11/20 Unscheduled
Thu 11/21 Unscheduled
Fri 11/22 Unscheduled
Sat 11/23 Unscheduled
Sun 11/24 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Mon 11/25 Unscheduled
Tue 11/26 Unscheduled
Wed 11/27 Unscheduled
Thu 11/28 Unscheduled
Fri 11/29 Unscheduled
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Sat ,31/30 Unscheduled
Sun 12/01 Unscheduled
Mon 12/02 Unscheduled
Tue 12/03 Unscheduled
Wed 12/04 Unscheduled
Thu 12/05 Unscheduled
Fri 12/06 Unscheduled
Sat 12/07 Unscheduled
Sun 12/08 Unscheduled
Mon 12/09 Unscheduled

- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Tue 12/10 Unscheduled
Wed 12/11 Unscheduled
Thu 12/12 Unscheduled
Fri 12/13 Unscheduled
Sat 12/14 Unscheduled
Sun 12/15 Unscheduled
Mon 12/16 Unscheduled
Tue 12/17 Unscheduled
Wed 12/18 Unscheduled
Thu 12/19 Unscheduled
Fri 12/20 Unscheduled
Sat 12/21 Unscheduled
Sun 12/22 Unscheduled
Mon 12/23 Unscheduled
Tue 12/24 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Wed 12/25 Unscheduled
Thu 12/26 Unscheduled
Fri 12/27 Unscheduled
Sat 12/28 Unscheduled
Sun 12/29 Unscheduled
Mon 12/30 Unscheduled
Tue 12/31 Unscheduled
Wed 01/01 Unscheduled
Thu 01/02 Unscheduled
Fri 01/03 Unscheduled
Sat 01/04 Unscheduled
Sun 01/05 Unscheduled
Mon 01/06 Unscheduled
Tue 01/07 Unscheduled
Wed 01/08 Unscheduled
Thu 01/09 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03 &%
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTAL

Fri 01/10 Unscheduled
Sat 01/11 Unscheduled
Sun 01/12 Unscheduled
Mon 01/13 Unscheduled
Tue 01/14 Unscheduled
Wed 01/15 1300 UO03 1456 1.90 1.90
Thu 01/16 Unscheduled
Fri 01/17 Unscheduled
Sat 01/18 Unscheduled

Sun 01/19 0900 UO3 1010 1.20 3.10
Mon 01/20 1543 P07 1619 0.60 3.70
Tue 01/21 1800 GO2 0010 M 0033 0132 7.00 10.70
Wed 01/22 1800 GO2 2337 5.60 16.30
Thu 01/23 1830 GO2 2339 M 2357 0200 7.00 23.30
Fri 01/24 1715 P07 2345 M 0003 0601 12.30 35.60

- Audit Suppressed -

Acct:U03
REG: 3.10 Total: 3.10

Acct:G02
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N SFT-PRM: 19.60
Acct:P07

REG: 0.60

Total: 12.90

Totals: REG: 3.70

Total: 35.60

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084

ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT
sat 01/25 1708 P07
M 2347 0611
Sun 01/26 1730 PO7 2350
M 0625 0858
Mon 01/27 1732 P07 2348
M 0630 PO3 0846
Tue 01/28 1800 NO3 2358
Wed 01/29 1800 NO3 2356
M 0615 0855
Thu 01/30 1730 NO3 0559
Fri 01/31 1800 NO3
M 0614 0859
Sat 02/01 1800 NO3
M 0013 0557
Sun 02/02 1730 NO3 0611
Mon 02/03 1730 NO3 2329
M 0647 PO3 0859
Tue 02/04 1730 PO7 2338
M 0615 0843
Wed 02/05 1800 PO3 0004
Thu 02/06 1800 P07 2357
M 0611 PO3 0850
Fri 02/07 1730 PO7 2326
sat 02/08 1730 207 2359
Sun 02/038 1730 P07 2357
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:NO03
SFT-PRM: 33.10
Acct : P03
SFT-PRM: 12.10
Acct:P07
SrT-PRM: 46.60
Totals: SFT-PRM: 91.80
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT
Mon 02/10 1730 P07 2356
M 0625 PO3 0857
Tue 02/11 1730 P07 2358
M 0625 0855
Wed 02/12 1730 PO7 2357
M 0636 0858
Thu 02/13 1731 P07 2357
M 0623 0859
Fri 02/14 1730 PO3 2330
Sat 02/15 1743 P03
M 0021 PO3 0605
Sun 02/16 1730 P07
M 2352 0556
Mon 02/17 1730 P07 2330
M 0€1l9 0859
Tue 02/18 1730 P07
M 0017 0600
Wed 02/19 1730 P07 2330
M 0621 0855
Thu 02/20 1730 P03 2359
Fri 02/21 1740 P07 2358
Sat 02/22 1729 P07 0003
Sun 02/23 1730 P07 2003
Mon 02/24 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:P03
SFT-PRM: 18.50
Acct:P07
SFT-PRM: 53.50
Totals: SFT-PRM: 72.00

Total:

SFT~-PRM:

SFT-PRM:

210

ID IN

fc <4

2 X XY Y

2XX

SFT-

SFT-

SFT-
SFT-

2100
0009
0007
0020
0015
2115
2115
0613
0631
2349
2359

0023
0017

2345

0021
0020

OT:
OT:

oT:
OT:

210

ID IN

M

M

M

TR PR X

fc S

< 34

SFT-

SFT-
SFT-

0017

0018

0014

0014

2349
2100

2030
0613
2349
2300
0618
2350

0021
0023

0044

OT:

OT:
OT:

19.60

8.00

27.60

03

SFT-0OT

SFT-OT

Dep ACTIVITY

P03

P07

P07

P07

P03

28.00

13.80

72.50
114.30

03

Total:
Total:

Total:
Total:
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: 4.30
: 4.30
ouT TOTALS

2327

12.60 12.60
0600

14.50 27.10
0600

14.30 41.40
0545 11.20 52.60
0555

13.90 66.50

12.50 79.00
0557

14.50 93.50
2357
0855 13.90 107.40
0853 14.90 122.30
0627

14.50 136.80
0553

14.20 151.00
0244 8.20 159.20
0554

15.80 173.00
0605 12.10 185.10
0253 8.90 194.00
0605 12.10 206.10

61.10

25.90

119.10

Dep ACTIVITY

P07

P03

PO3

*L

34.20

68.40
102.60

Total

Total
Total

+K

ouT TOTALS
0554

14.40 14.40
0605

14.40 28.80
0606

14.50 43.30
0603

14.50 57.80
0601 12.00 69.80

2355

11.90 81.70
2329
0859 14.50 96.20
0601

14.50 110.70
0000
0845 14.20 124.90
0558

14.40 139.30
0301 9.00 148.30
0559 11.80 160.10

6§.50 166.60
0559 8.00 174.60

: 52.70

: 121.90
3 174.60

a0
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DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
* ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Tue 02/25 0100 PO3 0600 M 0618 0900 7.50 7.50
Tue 02/25 1735 P03 2358 M 0025 0503 10.90 18.40
Wed 02/26 1736 P03 2358 M 0017 0557
M 0613 0637 12.00 30.40
Thu 02/27 1733 03 2307 5.60 36.00
Fri 02/28 1730 P03 2358 M 0019 0559
M 0625 0720 12.80 48.80
sat 03/01 1730 PO3 2358 M 0016 0557
M 0613 0848 14.30 63.10
Sun 03/02 1730 P03 2358 M 0016 0557
M 0625 0835 14.10 77.20
Mon 03/03 1732 P03 A 2230 GO02 2332
M 2355 0230 8.50 85.70
Tue 03/04 1735 P07 2357 M 0018 0610
M 0627 0845 14.10 99.80
Wed 03/05 1729 P03 2359 M 0027 0558
M 0619 0813 13.70 113.50
Thu 03/06 1730 P03 2358 M 0017 0559 12.00 125.50
Fri 03/07 1733 P03 2331 M 2350 P07 0557
M 0625 09GO 14.50 140.00
Ssat 03/08 1735 P03 A 2100 P27
A 2300 PO3 2357 M 0021 0559
M 0620 PO7 0856 14.30 154.30
Sun 03/09 1730 P07 2358 M 0015 PO3 0553 12.00 166.30
- Aucdit Suppressed -
Acct:G02
SFT-PRM: 3.00 SFT-O0T: 0.50 Tctal 3.50
Ecct:P03
SFT-PRM: 67.00 SFT-OT: 62.30 Total: 129.30
Acct: P07
SFT-2RM: 10.00 SFT-0T: 23.50 Total: 33.50
Totals: SFT-PRM: 80.00 SFT-0OT: 86.30 Total: 166.30
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03 ' la.}'m"h
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouUT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Mon 03/10 1736 PO3 2358 M 0020 0557
M C618 1055 16.30 16.30
Tue 03/11 1744 PO3 0000 M o018 0559 11.80 28.10
Wed 03/12 1737 PO3 0000 M 0021 0559
M 0617 1100 16.40 44.50
Thu 03/13 1811 P03 2359 M 0022 0400 9.30 53.80
Fri 03/14 1744 P07 2356 M 0021 0559 11.80 65.60
Sat 03/1%5 1507 P07 1657 M 1729 2105 5.50 71.10
Sun 03/16 Unscheduled
Mon 03/17 1442 P07 1659 M 1719 2100 5.80 76.90
Tue 03/18 1500 P07 1654 M 1716 2101 5.50 82.40C
Wed 03/19 1506 P07 1702 M 1725 2058 5.40 87.80
Thu 03/20 0930 GO2 1220 M 1237 1729
M 1817 2229 11.50 99.30
Fri 03/21 0700 PO3 1159 M 1227 1700
M 1723 1901 11.00 110.30
Sat 03/22 Unscheduled
Sun 03/23 Unscheduled
Mon 03/24 1500 PO7 1726 M 1742 2207 6.60 116.90
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:G02
REG 8.00 OT: 3.50 Total: 11.50
Acct: P03
REG: 8.00 OT: 3.00 SFT-PRM: 32.00
SFT-OT: 21.80 Total: 64.80
Acct: P07
REG: 23.30 OT: 5.50 SFT-PRM: 8.00
SFT-0OT: 3.80 Total: 40.60
Totals: REG: 39.30 OT: 12.00 SFT-PRM: 40.00
SFT-0T: 25.60 Total: 116.90
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Tue 03/25 1536 P07 1726 M 1749 2151 5.70 5.70
Wed 03/26 0732 P07 1144 M 1205 1600 8.00 13.70
Thu 03/27 Unscheduled
Fri 03/28 0730 GO2 1157 M 1214 1648
M 1708 2331 M 2355 0320 18.30 32.00
Sat 03/29 Unscheduled
Sun 03/30 Unscheduled
Mon 03/31 Unscheduled



e e Page 0027
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Tuer04/01 Unscheduled
Wed 04/02 Unscheduled
Thu 04/03 Unscheduled
Fri 04/04 Unscheduled
Sat 04/05 Unscheduled
Sun 04/06 Unscheduled
Mon 04/07 Unscheduled
Tue 04/08 Unscheduled
Wed 04/09 Unscheduled

- Audit Suppressed -

Acct:G02

REG: 8.00 OT: 10.30 Total: 18.30
Acct: P07

REG: 13.70 Total: 13.70
Totals: REG: 21.70 OT: 10.30 Total: 32.00

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY out TOTALS
Thu 04/10 Unscheduled
Fri 04/11 Unscheduled
Sat 04/12 Unscheduled
Sun 04/13 Unscheduled
Mon C4/14 Unscheduled
Tue G4/15 Unscheduled
Wed 04/16 Unscheduled
Thu 04/17 Unscheduled
Fri 04/18 Unscheduled
Sat 04/19 Unscheduled
Sun 04/20 Unscheduled
Mon 04/21 Unscheduled
Tue 04/22 Unscheduled
Wed 04/23 Unscheduled
Thu 04/24 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Fri 04/25 Unscheduled
Sat 04/26 Unscheduled
Sun 04/27 Unscheduled
Mon 04/28 Unscheduled
Tue 04/29 Unscheduled
Wed 04/30 Unscheduled
Thu 05/01 Unscheduled
Fri 05/02 Unscheduled
Sat 05/03 Unschedulad
Sun 05/04 Unscheduled
Mon 05/05 Unscheduled
Tue 05/06 Unscheduled
Wed 05/07 Unscheduled
Thu 05/08 Unscheduled
Fri 05/09 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Sat 05/10 Unscheduled
Sun 05/11 Unscheduled
Mon 05/12 Unscheduled
Tue 05/13 Unscheduled
Wed 05/14 Unscheduled
Thu 05/15 Unscheduled
Fri 05/16 Unscheduled
Sat 05/17 Unscheduled
Sun 05/18 Unscheduled
Mon 05/19 Unscheduled
Tue 05/20 Unscheduled
Wed 05/21 Unscheduled
Thu 05/22 Unscheduled
Fri 05/23 Unscheduled
Sat 05/24 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -



04/01/00--> 01/22/05

Page 0028

01/22/2005 08:35

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY our ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ourT TOTALS
Sun 05/25 Unscheduled
Mon 05/26 Unscheduled
Tue 05/27 Unscheduled
Wed 05/28 Unscheduled
Thu 05/29 Unscheduled
Fri 05/30 Unscheduled
Sat 05/31 Unscheduled
Sun 06/01 Unscheduled
Mon 06/02 Unscheduled
Tue 06/03 Unscheduled
Wed 06/04 Unscheduled
Thu 66/05 Unscheduled
Fri 06/06 Unscheduled
Sat 06/07 Unscheduled
Sun 06/08 Unscheduled
Mon 06/09 0800 EO03 1209 M 1226 1658
M 1721 1929 10.50 10.50
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:E03
REG 8.00 oT 2.50 Total: 10.50
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Tue 06/10 0800 EO03 1203 M 1255 1659 8.00 8.00
Wed 06/11 0708 EO03 1147 M 1216 1641
M 1700 0059 16.90 24.90
Thu 06/12 0645 EO03 1143 M 1215 1652
M 1721 2228 14.80 39.70
Fri 06/13 0730 EO03 1206 M 1233 1658
M 1755 2358 15.00 54.70
Sat 06/14 0730 EO03 1159 M 1231 15238 7.50 62.20
Sun 06/15 0730 EO03 1158 M 1225 1656
M 1733 2230 14.00 76 .20
Mon 06/16 2730 E03 1201 4.50 80.70
Tue 06/17 0730 EO3 1200 M 1300 1411 5.70 86.40
Wed 06/18 0811 EO03 1158 M 1255 1658
M 1738 2158 12.30 98.70
Thu 06/19 0732 EO03 1201 M 1300 1659 8.50 107.20
Fri 06/20 0730 EO03 1200 M 1300 1700
M 1732 2132 12.50 119.70
Sat 06/21 0830 EO03 1201 M 1228 1329 4.50 124.20
Sun 06/22 0730 EO03 1158 M 1220 1659
M 1732 2058 12.50 136.70
Mon 06/23 0734 EO03 1200 M 1252 1634 8.00 144.70
Tue 06/24 0900 EO03 1203 M 1300 1635 6.60 151.30
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:E03
REG: 86.60 OT: 64.70 Total: 151.30
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY our ID IN Dep ACTIVITY our TOTALS
wed 06/25 0939 EO3 ' 1158 M 1232 1700
M 1729 2032 9.90 9.90
Thu 06/26 0730 E03 1158 M 1231 1650
M 1723 1841 10.20 20.10
Fri 06/27 0735 EO3 1152 M 1218 1701
M 1722 0059 16.40 36.50
sat 06/28 0736 EO3 1152 M 1214 1658
M 1715 1736 9.00 45.50
Sun 06/29 0718 EO3 1152 M 1215 1659
M 1719 0030 16.20 61.70
Mon 06/30 0700 E03 1201 M 1219 1655
M 1727 0059 17.00 78.70
Tue 07/01 0700 EO3 1200 M 1224 1703
M 1725 1845 10.70 89.40
Wed 07/02 0630 EO03 1156 M 1229 1701
M 1727 2358 16.50 105.90
Thu 07/03 0625 EO03 1153 M 1209 1658
M 1722 0115 17.70 123.60
Fri 07/04 0632 EO03 1203 M 1223 1658
M 1728 0034 17.10 140.70
sat 07/05 0637 E03 1157 M 1220 1701
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04/01/00 -> 01/22/05 01/22/2005 08:35
o M 1727 0029 16.90 157.60
Sun 07/06 0634 EO03 1146 M 1215 1700
M 1723 2350 16.20 173.80
Mon 07/07 0635 EO03 1201 M 1223 1700
M 1730 0000 16.40 190.20
Tue 07/08 0630 EO03 1204 M 1220 1702
M 1723 0035 17.10 207.30
Wed 07/09 0733 EO03 1158 M 1258 1701
M 1729 0011 15.20 222.50
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:E03
REG: 81.40 OoT: 141.10 Total: 222.50
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Thu 07/10 0630 EO03 1202 M 1226 1655
M 1721 2337 16.10 16.10
Fri 07/11 0730 E03 1203 M 1227 1707
M 1732 2206 13.60 29.70
Sat 07/12 0930 E03 1205 M 1247 1704
M 1751 2015 9.20 33.90
Sun 07/13 0739 EO03 1201 M 1224 1701
M 1733 1900 10.40 49.30
Mon 07/14 0944 EJ3 1204 M 1234 1500 4.80 54.10
Tue 07/15 0920 EO03 1158 2.70 56.80
Wed 07/16 0730 EO3 1158 M 1235 1700
M 1731 2115 12.70 69.50
Thu 07/17 0730 E03 1209 M 1232 1655
M 1729 2332 15.00 84.50
Fri 07/18 0730 EO03 1203 M 1237 1702 9.00 93.50
Sat 07/19 0730 EO03 1201 M 1229 1659
M 1722 2058 . 12.50 106.00
Sun 07/20 0736 EO03 1217 M 1237 1401 5.90 111.90
Mon 07/21 Unscheduled
Tue 07/22 0730 E03 1203 M 1224 1704
M 1720 2245 14.20 126.10
Wed 07/23 0731 E03 1206 M 1224 1702
M 1734 2329 15.00 141.10
Thu 07/24 0733 EO03 1152 M 1215 1704
M 1732 0029 16.00 157.190
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:E03
REG 80.00 oT 77.10 Total 157.10
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Fri 07/25 0632 E03 1204 M 1224 1653
M 1715 0059 17.50 17.50
Sat 07/26 0630 EO03 1158 M 1229 1703
M 1728 0037 17.10 34.60
Sun 07/27 0634 EO2 1204 M 1223 1652
M 1715 0035 17.00 51.60
Mon 07/28 0730 EO03 1158 M 1258 1703
M 1723 0032 15.50 67.10
Tue 07/29 0730 EO03 1149 M 1215 1707
M 1800 0032 15.50 82.60
Wed 07/320 0640 EO03 1203 M 1226 1652
M 1719 0011 16.50 99.10
Thu 07/31 0700 E03 1153 M 1209 1700
M 1737 0020 16.30 115.40
Fri 08/01 0648 EO03 1151 M 1215 1650
M 1715 0105 17.30 132.70
Sat 08/02 0640 EO03 1201 M 1300 1650
M 1715 0121 17.10 149.80
Sun 08/03 0730 EO3 1151 M 1208 1651
M 1724 0045 16.20 166.00
Mon 08/04 0731 EO03 1149 M 1215 1652
M 1715 0058 16.50 182.50
Tue 08/05 0700 EO03 1153 M 1209 1345 6.20 188.70
Wed 08/06 Unscheduled
Thu 08/07 0800 EO03 1151 M 1215 1652
M 1708 2338 14.60 203.30
Fri 08/08 0739 E03 1159 M 1253 1654
M 1715 0032 15.40 218.70
Sat 08/09 0736 E03 1158 M 1255 1549 7.20 225.90

- Audit Suppressed -

Acct:E03



- ————as A A

04/01/00 -> 01/22/05

Page 0030
01/22/2005 08:35

¢ REG 93.40 oT: 132.50 Total: 225.90
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Sun 08/10 0900 EO3 1201 M 1248 1700
M 1754 1902 8.00 8.00
Mon 08/11 0745 EO03 1202 M 1253 1659
M 1753 2022 10.70 18.70
Tue 08/12 0801 EO03 1155 M 1253 1657
M 1755 2116 11.30 30.00
wWed 08/13 0753 EO03 1200 M 1255 1701
M 1800 1831 8.60 38.60
Thu 08/14 0806 EO03 1202 M 1257 1702
M 1754 2135 11.50 50.10
Fri 08/15 0800 EO03 1202 M 1254 1705
M 1800 2233 : 12.50 62.60
Sat 08/16 0813 EO03 1204 M 1245 1700 8.30 70.90
Sun 05/17 0848 EO03 1205 M 1249 1725 8.10 79.00
Mon 08/18 0900 EO03 1204 M 1250 1702
M 1737 2103 10.50 89.50
Tue 08/19 0800 EO03 1203 M 1300 1704
M 1742 2006 10.60 100.10
Wed 08/20 0800 EO3 1154 M 1253 1634 7.60 107.70
Thu 08/21 0804 EO03 1154 M 1251 1600 6.90 114.60
Fri 08/22 1300 EO03 1701 M 1753 2205 8.10 122.70
Sat 08/23 0800 EO03 1211 M 1300 1702 8.00 130.70
Sun 08/24 0839 E03 1203 M 1245 1705 8.00 138.70
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:E03
REG 82.60 oT: 56.10 Total: 138.70
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Mon 08/25 0900 EO3 1159 M 1251 1426 4.40 4.40
Tue 08/26 1000 EO3 1211 : 2.20 6.60
Wed 08/27 0801 EO03 1202 M 1250 1524 6.40 13.00
Thu 08/28 1100 EO03 1207 M 1300 1705 5.10 18.10
Fri 08/29 0700 EO03 1207 M 1300 1600 8.00 26.10
Sat 08/30 0730 EO3 1209 M 1256 1631 8.00 34.10
Sun 08/31 0929 E03 1145 2.20 36.30
Mon 09/01 Unscheduled
Tue 09/02 Unscheduled
Wed 09/03 Unscheduled
Thu 09/04 Unscheduled
Fri 09/05 Unscheduled
Sat 09/06 Unscheduled
sun 05/07 Unscheduled
Mon 09/08 Unscheduled
Tue 09/09 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:E03
REG 36.30 Total: 36.30
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Wed 09/10 Unscheduled
Thu 09/11 Unscheduled
Fri 09/12 Unscheduled
sat 09/13 Unscheduled
Sun 09/14 Unscheduled
Mon 09/15 Unscheduled
Tue 09/16 Unscheduled
Wed 09/17 Unscheduled
Thu 09/18 Unscheduled
Fri 09/19 Unscheduled
Sat 09/20 Unscheduled
Sun 09/21 Unscheduled
Mon 09/22 Unscheduled
Tue 09/23 Unscheduled
Wed 09/24 Unscheduled

- Audit Suppressed -
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DELGRDO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY out TOTALS

Thu 09/25 Unscheduled
Fri 09/26 Unscheduled
Sat 09/27 Unscheduled
Sun 09/28 Unscheduled
Mon 09/29 Unscheduled
Tue 09/30 Unscheduled
Wed 10/01 Unscheduled
Thu 10/02 Unscheduled
Fri 10/03 Unscheduled
Sat 10/04 Unscheduled
Sun 10/05 Unscheduled
Mon 10/06 Unscheduled
Tue 10/07 Unscheduled
Wed 10/08 Unscheduled
Thu 10/09 Unscheduled

- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALCO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY our TOTALS
Fri 10/10 Unscheduled
Sat 10/11 Unscheduled
Sun 10/12 Unscheduled
Mon 10/13 Unscheduled
Tue 10/14 Unscheduled
Wed 10/15 Unscheduled
Thu 10/16 Unscheduled
Fri 10/1% Unscheduled
Sat 10/18 Unscheduled
Sun 10/19 Unscheduled
Mon 10/20 Unscheduled
Tue 10/21 Unscheduled
Wed 10/22 Unscheduled
Thu 1G/23 Unscheduled
Fri 10/24 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY oyr TOTALS
Sat 10/25 Unscheduled
Sun 10/26 Unscheduled
Mon 10/27 Unscheduled
Tue 10/28 Unscheduled
Wed 10/29 Unscheduled
Thv. 10/30 Unscheduled
Fri 10/31 Unscheduled
Sat 11/01 Unscheduled
Sun 11/02 Unscheduled
Mon 11/03 Unscheduled
Tue 11/04 Unscheduled
Wed 11/05 Unscheduled
Thu 11/06 Unscheduled
Fri 11/07 Unscheduled
Sat 11/08 Unscheduled
Sun 11/09 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADQ, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY oyr ID IN Dep ACTIVITY our TOTALS
Mon 11/10 Unscheduled
Tue 11/11 Unscheduled
Wed 11/12 Unscheduled
Thu 11/13 Unscheduled
Fri 11/14 Unscheduled
Sat 11/15 Unscheduled
Sun 11/16 Unscheduled
Mon 11/17 Unscheduled
Tfue 11/18 Unscheduled
Ned 11/19 Unscheduled
Thu 11/20 Unscheduled
ri 11/21 Unscheduled



04/01/00 -> 01/22/05

Sat.*11/22 Unscheduled
Sun 11/23 Unscheduled
Mon 11/24 Unscheduled

- Budit Suppressed -

rays vvadg

01/22/2005 08:35

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT
Tue 11/25 Unscheduled
Wed 11/26 Unscheduled
Thu 11/27 Unscheduled
Fri 11/28 Unscheduled
Sat 11/29% Unscheduled
Sun 11/30 Unscheduled
Mon 12/01 Unscheduled
Tue 12/02 Unscheduled
Wed 12/03 Unscheduled
Thu 12/04 Unscheduled
Fri 12/05 Unscheduled
Sat 12/06 Unscheduled
Sun 12/07 Unscheduled
Mcn 12/08 Unscheduled
Tue 12/09 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

210
ID IN

03
Dep ACTIVITY ouT

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT
Wed 12/10 Unscheduled
Thu 12/11 Unscheduled
Fri 12/12 Unscheduled
Sat 12/13 Unscheduled
Sun 12/14 Unscheduled
Mon 12/15 Unscheduled
Tue 12/16 Unscheduled
Wed 12/17 Unscheduled
Thu 12/18 Unscheduled
Fri 12/18 Unscheduled
Sat 12/20 Unscheduled
Sun 12/21 Unscheduled
Mon 12/22 Unscheduled
Tue 12/23 Unscheduled
Wed 12/24 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT
Thu 12/25 Unscheduled
Fri 12/26 Unscheduled
Sat 12/27 Unscheduled
Sun 12/28 Unscheduled
Mon 12/29 Unscheduled
Tue 12/30 Unscheduled
Wed 12/31 Unscheduled
Thu 01/01 Unscheduled
Fri 01/02 Unscheduled
Sat 01/03 Unscheduled
Sun 01/04 Unscheduled
Mon 01/05 Unscheduled
Tue 01/06 1000 PO7 1200
M 1730 2000
Wed 01/07 0730 PO7 1230
Thu 01/08 0745 P07 1200
Fri 01/09 1415 P07 1728
- Audit Suppressed -

Acct: P07

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY our

Sat 01/10 0701 PO7 1223
M 1800 2145

210
ID IN

210
ID IN

M 1230

M 1255
M 1230
M 1800

03
Dep ACTIVITY ouT

03

Dep ACTIVITY our

1700
1642

1400
0029

3.50 Total:

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

8.00 9.00
8.70 17.70
5.80 23.50
5.80 33.30

210
ID IN
M 1255

03
Dep ACTIVITY oUT
1729



. page 0033
04/01/00 -> 01/22/05 C7NL/&IL'\ 01/22/2005 08:35

Sun.01/11 0659 P07 1229 M 1251 1727
M 1749 2340 15.70  29.40
Mon 01/12 0700 P07 1230 M 1253 1732  10.00 39.40
Tue 01/13 0700 P07 1228 M 1246 1405 6.60 46.00
Wed 01/14 0713 P07 1157 M 1226 1411 6.50 52.50
Thu 01/15 0749 P07 1229 M 1246 1703 8.70 61.20
Fri 01/16 0705 P07 1044 M 1433*L 1730
M 1749 2315 11.60 72.80
sat 01/17 1400 PO7 1729 M 1753 2305 8.60 81.40
Sun 01/18 1400 P07 1746 M 1809 : 1909 4.60 86.00
Mon 01/19 1430 P07 1744 M 1801 2046 5.80 91.80
Tue 01/20 1712 P07 2107 3.90 95.70
Wed 01/21 1730 P07 0017 M 0044 0533 11.50 107.20
Thu 01/22 1700 P07 2344 M 0000 0554
M 0615 0640 12.70 119.90
Fri 01/23 1710 P07 A 2000 GO2 2345
M 0005 0555 M 0613 0635 12.40 132.30
Sat 01/24 1708 GO02 2342 M 2359 0605 12.50 144.80
- Audit Suppressed -~
Acct :G02
SFT-PRM: 11.50 SFT-OT: 10.60 Total: 22.10
Acct: P07
REG: 56.00 OT: 35.80 SFT-DRM: 22.70
SFT-0T: 8.20 Total: 122.70
Totals: REG: 56.00 OT: 35.80 SFT-PRM: 34.20
SFT-OT: 18.80 Total: 144 .80
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Sun 01/25 1714 GO02 2341 M 0000 NO3 0557 12.20 12.20
Mon 01/26 1700 P07 2331 M 2347 0600 12.50 24.70
Tue 01/27 1711 P07 2357 M 0016 NO3 0558 12.30 37.00
Wed 01/28 1713 NO3 2321 M 2341 0559 12.30 49.30
Thu 01/29 1716 P02 0000 M 0016 0609
M 0625 0900 14.70 64.00
Fri 01/30 1705 PO3 0017 M 0033 0558
M 0619 P07 0900 14.90 78.90
sat 01/31 1701 P03 A 2100 P07 0000
M G016 0600 12.50 91.40
Sun 02/01 1702 NO3 2329 M 2345 0600 12.50 103.90
Mon 02/02 1730 PO3 A 1830 NO3 2354
M 0010 0604 12.10 116.00
Tue 02/03 1731 P03 2334 M 2350 0605 12.10 128.10
Wed 02/04 1733 PO3 1924 M 205€*L 2357
. M 0015 0605 M 0625 P07 0845 12.70 140.80
Thu 02/05 1730 PO3 2358 M 0018 0607 12.10 152.90
Fri 02/06 1715 P03 2357 M 0015
A 0230 P07 0607 12.40 165.30
sat 02/07 1716 FO7 0000 M 0016 0600 12.20 177.50
sun 02/08 1730 PO7 2359 M 0015 0611
M 0627 0654 12.40 189.990
Mon 02/09 1715 P07 2357 M 0016 0603
M 0525 0803 13.80 203.70
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:G02
SFT-OT: 6.50 Total: 6.50
Acct:N03
SFT-PRM: 16.30 SFT-OT: 30.90 Total: 47.20
Acct: P03
SFT-PRM: 49.00 SFT-OT: 26.70 Total: 75.70
Acct:P07
SFT-PRM: 22.70 SFT-OT: 51.60 Total: 74.30
Totals: SFT-PRM: 88.00 SFT-OT: 115.70 Total: 203.70
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Tue 02/10 Unscheduled
Wed 02/11 1715 P07 2357 M 0015 0559 12.30 12.30
thu 02/12 1800 P07 A 2100 P03 2357
M 0025 0319 8.80 21.10
Fri 02/13 2200 P07 2348 M 0030 0625 7.90 29.00
Sat 02/14 1715 P07 2354 M 0012 0553
M 0615 0803 13.80 42.80
Sun 02/15 1715 P07 1910 M 1955 2006
M 2032 2339 M 2355 0600 11.30 54.10
Mon 02/16 1716 P07 2356 M 0015 0600 12.20 66.30
Tue 02/17 1706 P07 2355 M 0012 0555

M 0625 03903 14.90 81.20



04/01/00 -> 01/22/05

Wed. ¥2/18 1715 P07 2355
Thu 02/19 1708 P07 2356
Fri 02/20 1730 P07 2353
sat 02/21 1710 P07 2356
Sun 02/22 1715 P07 2359
Mon 02/23 1714 P07 2358
Tue 02/24 1714 P07 2358
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:P03
SFT~-PRM: 5.00
Acct:P07
SFT-PRM: 75.00
Totals: SFT-PRM: 80.00
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT
Wed 02/25 1711 P07 2357
Thu 02/26 1715 P07 2355
Fri 02/27 1748 U03 0006
sat 02/28 1730 U03 2359
Sun 02/29 1800 PO7 2336
Mon 03/01 1800 P07 2330
Tue 03/02 1800 PO7 2330
Wed 03/03 1800 P07 2329
Thu 03/04 1430 PO7 1731
Fri 03/05 1429 PO7 1741
Sat 03/06 0538 P07 1226
M 1758 2141
Sun 03/07 0530 PO7 1225
M 1802 2203
Mon 03/08 0545 P07 1225
M 180S 2241
Tue 03/09 0543 207 1226
M 1800 2159
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct :U03
SFT-FRM: 8.00
Acct : P07
REG: 34.50
SFT-0T: 18.00
Totals: REG: 34.50
SFT-OT: 29.20
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouTr
wWed 03/10 0531 P07 1226
M 1808 2307
Thu 03/11 0538 P07 1225
M 1759 2158
Fri 03/12 0541 P07 1226
M 1800 2243
sat 03/13 0536 P07 1225
M 1805 2059
Sun 03/14 0536 PO7 1225
M 1809 2159
Mon 03/15 0533 P07 1156
M 1759 2000
Tue 03/16 0600 PO7 1226
Wed 03/17 1800 PG3 2329
Thu 03/i8 0538 E07 1159
Fri 03/19 0536 P07
M 1204 1812
Sat 03/20 1100 PO3 1159
Sun 03/21 0630 PO3 1145
A 1345 P07 1725
Mon 03/22 0538 P07 1225
M 175S 2100
Tue 03/23 0538 PO7 1202
M 1800 2210
Wed 03/24 0600 PO3 1229
M 1749 2200
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct: P03
REG: 17.60
Total: 43.90
Acct: P07

REG: 64.90

01/22/2005 08:35

M 0013 0642 13.00 94.20
M 0016 0510 11.60 105.80
M 0019 0632 12.50 118.30
M 0014 0558 12.30 130.60
M 0016 0655 13.20 143.80
M 0025 0636 12.90 156.70
M 0016 0620 12.60 169.30
SFT-OT: 0.80 Total: 5.80
SFT-OT: 88.50 Total: 163.50
SFT-OT: 89.30 Total: 169.30
210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
M 0019 0627 12.70 12.70
M 0015 0630 12.80 25.50
M 0025 0130 7.20 32.70
M 0020 0559 12.00 44.70
M 2359 0236 8.10 52.80
M 2347 0235 8.10 60.90
M 2354 0246 8.30 69.20
5.50 74.70
M 1757 2301 8.00 82.70
M 1800 2356 8.90 91.60
M 1242 1742
15.10 106.70
M 1255 1741
15.50 122.20
M 1241 1741
16.00 138.20
M 1242 1741
15.30 153.50
SFT-OT: 11.20 Total: 19.20
OT: 44.30 SFT-PRM: 37.50
Total: 134.30
OT: 44 .30 SFT-PRM: 45.50
Total: 153.50
210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
M 1246 f 1740
16.60 16.60
M 1242 1740
15.40 32.00
M 1253 1741
16.00 48.00
M 1246 1742
14.40 62.40
M 1243 1741
15.40 77.80
M 1217 1741
13.50 91.30
M 1245 1430 8.00 9¢.30
5.50 104.80
6.40 111.20
A 0815 PO3 1144
12.10 123.30
M 1218 1758 6.50 129.80
M 1205
M 17SS 2114 13.70 143.50
M 1244 1725
14.40 157.90
M 1225 P03 1729
15.60 173.50
M 1246 P07 1725
15.00 188.50
OT: 20.80 SFT-PRM: 5.50
OT: 79.70 Total: 144.60
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Tctals: REG: 82.50 OT: 100.50 SFT-PRM: 5.50
Total: 188.50

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Thu 03/25 0530 P07 1200 M 1225 1725
M 1741 2205 15.60 15.60
Fri 03/26 0545 P07 1225 1245 1724
M 1754 2000 PO3 2215 15.50 31.10
Sat 03/27 0600 P03 0800 PO7 1224
M 1244 1725 1755 2207 15.10 46.20
Sun 03/28 0535 P07 1143 1207 1725
M 1741 1915
Mon 03/29 0600 P03 1045 U03 1200
M 1224 ) 1432 8.00 66.80
Tue 03/30 Unscheduled
Wed 03/31 Unscheduled
Thu 04/01 Unscheduled
Fri 04/02 Unscheduled
Sat 04/03 Unscheduled
Sun 04/04 Unscheduled
Mon 04/05 Unscheduled
Tue 04/06 Unscheduled
Wed 04/07 Unscheduled
Thu 04/08 Unscheduled
Fri 04/09 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

12.60 58.80

P OXRPPR

Acct:U03
REG: 3.30 Total: 3.30
Acct:P03
REG: 4.70 OT: 4.20 Total: 8.90

Acct:P07
REG: 16.00 OT: 38.60 Total: 54.60

Totals: } REG: 24.00 OT: 42.80 Total: 66.80

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY our ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Sat 04/10 Unscheduled
Sun 04/11 Unscheduled
Mon 04/12 Unscheduled
Tue 04/13 Unscheduled
Wed 04/14 Unscheduled
Thu 04/15 Unscheduled
Fri 04/16 Unscheduled
Sat 04/17 Unscheduled
Sun 04/18 Unscheduled
Mon 04/19 Unscheduled
Tue 04/20 Unscheduled
Wed 04/21 Unscheduled
Thu 04/22 Unscheduled
Fri 04/23 Unscheduled
Sat 04/24 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Sun 04/25 Unscheduled
Mon 04/26 Unscheduled
Tue 04/27 Unscheduled
Wed 04/28 Unscheduled
Thu 04/29 Unscheduled
Fri 04/30 Unscheduled
Sat 05/01 Unscheduled
Sun 05/02 Unscheduled
Mon 05/03 Unscheduled
Tue 05/04 Unscheduled
Wed 05/05 Unscheduled
Thu 05/06 Unscheduled
Fri 05/07 Unscheduled
Sat 05/08 Unscheduled
Sun 05/09 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -
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DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY out ID IN Dep ACTIVITY out TOTALS

Mon 05/10 Unscheduled
Tue 05/11 Unscheduled
Wed 05/12 Unscheduled
Thu 05/13 Unscheduled
Fri 05/14 Unscheduled
Sat 05/15 Unscheduled
Sun 05/16 Unscheduled
Mon 05/17 Unscheduled
Tue 05/18 Unscheduled
Wed 05/19 Unscheduled
Thu 05/20 Unscheduled
Fri 05/21 Unscheduled
Sat 05/22 Unscheduled
Sun 05/23 Unscheduled
Mon C5/24 Unscheduled

- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Tue 05/25 Unscheduled
wed 05/26 Unscheduled
Thu 05,/27 Unscheduled
Fri 05/28 Unscheduled
Sat 05/29 Unscheduled
Sun 05/30 Unscheduled
Mon 05/31 Unscheduled
Tvre 06/01 Unscheduled
Wed 06/02 Unscheduled
Thu 06/03 Unscheduled
Fri 06/04 Unscheduled
Sat 06/05 Unscheduled
Sun 06/06 Unscheduled

Mon 06/07 0800 EO03 1227 M 1247 1656 8.40 8.40
Tue C6/08 0800 EO3 1153 M 1209 1701

M 1718 2000 11.00 19.40
Wed 06/09 0800 EO3 1158 M 1252 1708 8.10 27.50

- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:E03
REG 24.00 OT: 3.50 Total: 27.50

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03 % 7‘&q m c S

ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY out ‘TOTALS
Thu 06/10 0800 EO3 1200 M 1248 1711 8.20 8.20
Fri 06/11 0890 E03 1200 M 1245 1704 junc

M 1739 2200 13.00 21.20
Sat 06/12 0800 EO3 1200 4.00 25.20
Sun 06/13 0745 EO03 1154 M 1244 1730 8.80 34.00
Mon 06/14 0745 EO03 1200 M 1300 1700

M 1800 2330 13.80 47.80
Tue 06/15 V600 EO03 1159 M 1255 1708

M 1800 2200 14.00 61.80
wed 06/16 0733 EO3 2.200 M 1227 1655

M 1715 2230 14.00 75.8V
Thu 06/17 0734 EO03 1205 M 1223 1510 7.10 82.90
Fri 06/18 0732 EO03 1156 M 123¢C 1830 10.50 33.40
Sat 06/19 0730 EO3 1202 M 1228 1649

M 1706 1929 11.00 104.40
Sun 06/20 0730 EO03 1210 M 1233 1640

M 1656 2100 12.50 116.90
Mon 06/21 0730 EO03 1157 M 1232 1659

M 1930*L 2300 12.50 129.40
Tue 06/22 0730 EO3 1202 M 1329*L 1658

M 1715 2140 12.20 141.60
Wed 06/23 0729 EO3 1204 M 1254 1706

M 1730 0000 15.00 156.60
Thu 06/24 0730 EO03 1201 M 1447*L 1655

M 1727 0045 13.70 170.30

- Audit Suppressed -

Acct:E03
REG: 88.00 OT: 82.30 Total: 170.30
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DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT
Fri 06/25 0733 EO03 1204
M 1734 0130
Sat 06/26 0702 EO03 1159
M 1736 2301
Sun 06/27 0730 EO03 1200
M 1732 2101
Mon 06/28 0731 EO3 1100
M 1733 1959
Tue 06/29 0730 EO03 1201
M 1725 2104
Wed 06/30 0731 EO3 1155
M 1724 0042
Thu 07/01 0730 EO3 1159
Fri 07/02 0700 EO03 1200
M 1726 0002
Sat 07/03 0700 EO03 1159
M 1726 0000
Sun 07/04 0738 EO3 1200
M 1900*L 0000
Mon 07/05 0738 EO3 1155
M 1756 0000
Tue 07/06 0730 EO03 1000
Wed 07/07 0830 EO03 1202
M 17SS 0017
Thu 07/08 0743 EO03 1159
Fri 07/09 0830 EO3 1109
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:E03
77.00
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT
Sat 07/10 0754 EO03 1221
M 1725 2135
Sun 07/11 1430 EO3 1702
Mon 07/12 0759 EO3 1115
M 1755 2000
Tue 07/13 0846 EO3 1202
M 1834*L 0007
Wed 07/14 1100 EO3 1200
M 1733 2230
Thu 07/15 080C EO03 1204
Fri 07/16 0730 E03 1159
M 1743 0001
Sat 07/17 0736 EO03 1200
M 1850*L 0637
Surn. 07/18 0737 EO03 1233
Mon 07/19 1230 EO03 1701
Tue 07/20 0737 EO03 1202
M 1757 2103
Wed 07/21 €743 EO03 1000
M 1725 2102
Thu 07/22 0736 EO03 1155
M 1734 2130
Fri €7/23 0730 EO3 1155
Sat 07/24 0741 EO03 1206
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:E03
REG 91.00
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT
Sun 07/25 0729 EO03 1151
M 1715 2330
Mon 07/26 0730 E03 1158
M 1800 2330
Tue 07/27 0730 EO03 1202
M 1708 1302
Wed 07/28 0732 EO03 1203
M 1800 2030
Thu 07/29 0731 E03 1151
M 1724 2300
Fri 07/30 0730 EO3 1200
M 1717 1900
Sat 07/31 0730 EO03 1201
M 1735 2036

210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
M 1230 1707
17.00 17.00
M 1234 1651
15.00 32.00
M 1231 1656
12.50 44.50
M 1314*L 1708
10.00 54.50
M 1234 1658
12.60 67.10
M 1228 1656
16.20 83.30
M 1430*L 1932 9.50 92.80
M 1220 1701
16.00 108.80
M 1224 1706
16.00 124.80
M 1330*L 1703
12.90 137.70
M 1310*L 1656
14.40 152.10
2.50 154.60
M 1300 1725
14.30 168.90
M 1252 1636 7.90 176.89
2.60 179.40
OT: 102.40 Total 179.40
210 03 7"% q
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
M 1330*L 1702 Su‘[ wq&
11.70 11.70
M 1728 2329 8.50 20.20 f:j
M 1430*L 1701
8.00 28.20
M 1332*L 1708
12.30 40.50
M 1231 1700
i0.50 51.00
M 1304 1504 6.10 57.10
M 1238 170S
15.50 72.60
M 1245 1659
14.50 87.10
4.90 92.00
M 1743 2339 10.60 102.60
M 1255 1703
11.40 114.00
M 15C5*L 1655
7.80 121.80
M 1236 1700
12.90 134.70
M 1255 1700 8.50 143.20
M 1230 1701 8.80 152.00
oT: 61.00 Total: 152.00
210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
M 1215 1653
15.00 15.00
M 1223 1700
14.50 29.50
M 1256 1651
10.00 39.50
M 1300 1703
11.00 50.50
M 1215 1647
14.50 65.00
M 1300 1700
10.00 75.00
M 1236 1703
12.10 87.10



rage uu3sg
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Sun-08/01 0730 EO03 1152 M 1215 1707
M 1735 1921 M 2031*L 0029 15.00 102.10
Mon 08/02 0655 EO03 1151 M 1222 1700
M 1725 0005 16.20 118.30
Tue 08/03 0730 EO3 1152 M 1227 1659
M 1722 0003 15.50 133.80
Wed 08/04 0800 EO3 1202 M 1224 1652
M 1722 2244 13.70 147.50
Thu 08/05 0749 E03 1149 M 1215 1700
M 1725 0002 15.20 162.70
Fri 08/06 0630 EO03 1149 M 1215 1650
M 1727 0050 17.30 180.00
Sat 08/07 0800 ‘E03 1150 M 1215 1700
M 1729 2301 14.00 194.00
Sun 08/08 0732 EO03 1151 M 1207 1650
M 1725 2330 15.00 209.00
Mon 08/0% 0631 EO03 1151 M 1215 1651
M 1715 2330 16.00 225.00
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:E03
REG: 88.00 OT: 137.00 Total: 225.00
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03 “ 6 l [}Oat 0’_1
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY out TOTALS
Tue 08/10 0600 EO03 1151 M 1215 1651 éi
M 1715 0114 18.20 18.20 .
Wed 08/11 0710 EO03 1149 M 1215 1649 g 7; \
M 1715 0130 17.30 35.50
Thu 08/12 07vul EO3 1150 M 1215 1651
M 1715 0113 17.20 52.70
Fri 08/13 0730 EO3 1151 M 1243 1650
M 1715 2312 14.20 66.90
Sat 08/14 0800 EO03 1201 M 1257 1650
M 1710 2030 11.00 77.90
Sun 08/15 0738 EO3 1152 M 1215 1651
M 1719 2030 11.90 89.80
Mon 08/16 0800 EO3 1149 M 1215 1650
M 1715 2330 14.50 104.30
Tue 08/17 0730 EO03 1150 M 1208 1650
M 1708 2330 15.00 119.30
Wed 08/18 0730 EO03 1150 M 1226 1851
M 1751 2303 14.00 133.30
Thu 08/19 0731 EO3 1203 M 1300 1652
M 1752 2300 . 13.50 146.80
Fri 08/20 0730 EO3 1204 M 1300 ' 1651
M 1707 0009 15.10 161.90
sat 08/21 0930 EO03 . 1203 M 1300 1652
M 1711 . 2300 12.00 173.90
Sun 08/22 0839 EO03 1202 3.40 177.30
Mon 08/23 0900 EO03 1202 M 1251 1329
M 1515*L 1704 M 1800 2000 7.00 184.30
Tue 08/24 0700 EO3 1201 M 1251 1704
M 1757 0016 15.30 199.60
- Audit Suppressed -
Acct:E03
REG 87.00 OT 112.60 Total 199.60
DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY out TOTALS
Wed 08/25 0700 EO03 1153 M 1251 1651
M 1715 1900 10.50 10.50
Thu 08/26 0800 EO03 1200 M 1250 1803 9.00 19.50
Fri 08/27 0800 EO03 1207 M 1230 1659 8.50 28.00
Sat 08/28 0800 EO03 1203 4.00 32.00

Sun 08/29 Unscheduled
Mon 08/30 Unscheduled
Tue 08/31 Unscheduled
Wed 09/01 Unscheduled
Thu 09/02 Unscheduled
Fri 09/03 Unscheduled
Sat 09/04 Unscheduled
Sun 09/05 Unscheduled
Mon 09/06 Unscheduled
Tue 09/07 Unscheduled
Wed 09/08 Unscheduled
Thu 09/09 Unscheduled

- Audit Suppressed -
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Acct:E03

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Fri 09/10 Unscheduled
Sat 09/11 Unscheduled
Sun 08/12 Unscheduled
Mon 09/13 Unscheduled
Tue 09/14 Unscheduled
Wed 09/15 Unscheduled
Thu 09/16 Unscheduled
Fri 09/17 Unscheduled
Sat 09/18 Unscheduled
Sun 09/19 Unscheduled
Mon 09/20 Unscheduled
Tue 09/21 Unscheduled
Wed 09/22 Unscheduled
Thu 09/23 Unscheduled
Fri 09/24 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 02
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Sat 09/25 Unscheduled
Sun 09/26 Unscheduled
Mon 09/27 Unscheduled
Tue 09/28 Unscheduled
Wed 09/29 Unscheduled
Thu 09/30 Unscheduled
Fri 10/01 Unscheduled
Sat 10/02 Unscheduled
Sun 10/03 Unscheduled
Mon 10/04 Unscheduled
Tue 10/05 Unscheduled
Wed 10/06 Unscheduled
Thu 10/07 Unscheduled
Fri 10/08 Unscheduled
Sat 10/09 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY our ID IN Dep ACTIVITY orT TOTALS
Sun 10/10 Unscheduled
Mon 10/11 Unscheduled
Tue 10/12 Unscheduled
Wed 10/13 Unscheduled
Thu 10/14 Unscheduled
Fri 10/15 Unscheduled
Sat 10/16 Unscheduled
Sun 10/17 Unscheduled
Mon 10/18 Unscheduled
Tue. 10/19 Unscheduled
Wed 10/20 Unscheduled
Thu 10/21 Unscheduled
Fri 10/22 Unscheduled
Sat 10/23 Unscheduled
Sun 10/24 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS

Mon 10/25 Unscheduled

Tue 10/26 Unscheduled .

Wed 10/27 Unscheduled

Thu 10/28 Unscheduled

Fri 10/29 Unscheduled

Sat 10/30 Unscheduled

Sun 10/31 Unscheduled

Mon 11/01 Unscheduled



Page 0040
vasuL/UL <> UL/22/05 01/22/2005 08:35
L ]

Tue~-11/02 Unscheduled
Wed 11/03 Unscheduled
Thu 11/04 Unscheduled
Fri 11/05 Unscheduled
Sat 11/06 Unscheduled
Sun 11/07 Unscheduled
Mon 11/08 Unscheduled
Tue 11/05 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

DELGADO, REYNALDO 7084 210 03
ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT ID IN Dep ACTIVITY ouT TOTALS
Wed 11/10 Unscheduled
Thu 11/11 Unscheduled
Fri 11/12 Unscheduled
Sat 11/13 Unscheduled
Sun 11/14 Unscheduled
Mon 11/15 Unscheduled
Tue 11/16 Unscheduled
wWed 11/17 Unscheduled
Thu 11/18 Unscheduled
Fri 11/19 Unscheduled
Sat 11/20 Unscheduled
Sun 11/21 Unscheduled
Mon 11/22 Unscheduled
Tue 11/23 Unscheduled
Wed 11/24 Unscheduled
- Audit Suppressed -

No data from November 25, 2004 through January 22, 2905

** punch detail reports overlap - totale may not be accurate *=*
Employee totals:

Acct:042 REG: §5.30 Total: 55.30

Acct:044 REG: 11.69 Total: 11.60

Acct:113 REG: 40.00 OoT: 41.50 Total: 81.50

Acct:150 OT: 2.20 Total: 2.20

Acct:208 REG: 396.30 OT: 467.48 Total: 863.78

Acct:317 REG: 16.00 OT: 8.10 Total: 24.10

Acct:348 REG: 3.50 Total: 3.50

Acct:B02 REG: 0.50 OT: 4.10 Total: 5.00

Acct:B03 REG: 33.00 OT: 0.40 Total: 46.10
SFT-PRM: 4.70 SFT-OT: 8.00

Acct:B0S REG: 1.00 Total: 1.09

Acct:EQ01 oT: .00 Total: 9.00

Acct:E03 REG: 1707.20 OT: 1674.40 Total: 3381.560

Acct:E0S REG: 154.50 OT: 183.60 Total: 344.10

Acct:G01 REG: 9.50 OT: 4.60 Total: 14.10

Acct:G02 REG: 39.50 OT: 27.50 Total: 276.00
SFT-PRM: 110.70 SFT-OT: $8.30

Acct:G09 Total: 3.00 SFT-PRM: 3.00

Acct :HU1 REG: 2.50 Total: 2.50

Acct:HO3 REG: 18.00 OT: 5.80 Total: 24.80

Acct:HO04 OoT: 4.50 Total: 4.50

Acct :HO6 REG: 5.80 OT: 8.20 Total: 14.00

Acct:NO03 Total: 122.30 SFT-PRM: $7.40 SFT-OT: 64.90

Acct:P02 REG: 5.20 OoT: 7.70 Total: 12.80

Acct: P03 REG: 294.60 OT: 182.80 Total: 1170.70
SFT-PRM: 376.10 SFT-OT: 317.20

Acct:P05 REG: 8.00 Total: 8.00

Acct:P07 REG: 311.50 OT: 224.50 Total: 1745.80
SFT-PRM: 587.10 SFT-OT: 622.30

Acct:R03 REG: 30.80 OT: 2.70 Total: 33.50

Acct:S03 Total: 5.00 SFT-PRM: 5.00

Acct:TO03 REG: 29.80 OT: 0.30 Total: 30.10

Acct:U03 REG: 21.90 OoT: 0.40 Total: 41.50
SFT-PRM: 8.00 SFT-OT: 11.20 .

Totals: REG: 3197.80 OT: 2865.78 Total: 8337.48

SFT-PRM: 1152.00 SFT-OT: 1121.S0



